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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skifl  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
11-Aug-10  6:00 4861 Narsimha GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1§C On Ale 300
11-Aug-10 600 4727 Lakhan Mayit GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.§ C On Alc 300
11-Aug-10  6:00 4733 Badashah GT1 CEN MA 200 18:00 1.?C Cn Afc 300
11-Aug-10  6;00 4854 Sailu GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1. C On Alc 300
11-Aug-10  6:00 4835 Srinu GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.?C On Alc 300
11-Aug-10  6:00 4856 Ramesh GT1 CEN MA 200 18:00 1¥C On Alc 300
11-Aug-10  6:00 4857 Ramesh GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.3 C On Afc 300
11-Aug-10  6:00 4858 Balraj GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1L.5/C On Afc ~ 300
11-Aug-t0  6:00 4860 Shiva GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 15 C On Alg 300
11-Aug-10  6:00 2079 Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 h/c 5. 160
11-Aug-10 600 4161 Mahinder G1tl CEN MA 200 18:00 1.56C On Afc 300
11-Aug-10  6:15 4877 Srimu VVR CEN MA 200 18:00 1% C On Alc 300
11-Aug-10  6:15 4875 Vishuvardhan VVR  CEN cO 300 18:00 l}C On Ale 450
11-Aug-10  6:15 4947 Sunmil VVR CEN MA 200 18:00 1.% C On Alc 300
11-Aug-10  6:15 4876 Raghumchan VVR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.9°C On Afc 300
11-Aug-10  6:15 4878 Ravi VVR  CEN MH 150 18:00 I.5C On Afc 225
l-Aug-i0  6:15 4879 Mohan VVR  CEN MH 150 18:00 IDC On Alc 225
11-Aug-10  6:15 4880 Vishu VVR CEN MH 150 18:60 1.5\C On Ae 225
11-Aug-10  6:15 4881 Sekhar VYR  CEN MH 150 18:00 !.Z)C On Afc 225
11-Aug-10  &:15 4883 Hari VVR CEN MA 200 18:00 1.? C On Alc 300
11-Aug-10  6:15 4946 babu VVR CEN MA 200 18:00 13 C On Ale 300
11-Aug-t0  6:15 4907 Chary VVR CEN MA 200 18:00 l.j,C On Alc 300
11-Aug-10  6:15 4908 Srisailam VVR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.9 C On Alc 300
11-Aug-10 6:30 4180 Jhanger PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 I.2\C On Afe 412.5
11-Aug-t0  6:30 2420 murali UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 ]._?C On Alc 240
11-Aug-10  6:30 4179 giri babu PPN  WEL MA 275 1800 1.5 C On Alc 4125
11-Aug-10  6:30 3089 P.RapjitKum PPN  WEL  MH 150 18:00 I.DC On Ale 225
il-Aug-i0  6:30 4589 Nagraj BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.3C On Alc 300
11-Aug-10  6:30 3678 B Ramu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I.S)C On Afc 240
11-Aug-10 630 4585 Ramesh BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 L% C On Al 300
i1-Aug-10  6:30 4583 Bhikshapathy BSP CEN co 300 18:00 12 C On Alc 450
11-Aug-1¢  6:30 2106 Kuramiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1.5YC On Ale 240
11-Aug-10 630 2511 Munna PPN WEL MA 275 1800 L.y C On Alc 412.5
I1-Aug-10  8:00 4951 Swarika NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
11-Aug-10 8:00 3652 V Murali VM CIv cOo 300 18:00 i C On Alc 300
11-Aug-10  8:00 4840 Ranjith NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 1C Cn Alc 275
Pl-Aug-10  8:00 4831 Abad Ram NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Ale 275
11-Aug-10  8:00 4746 Ravi VM CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
11-Aug-10  8:00 4747 Vamshi VM Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
I1-Aug-10  8:00 4748 Venkatesh VM Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
11-Aug-10  8:10 4839 Hemlal NHM ClV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
11-Aug-10  8:10 4828 Nahim NHM CIV co 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
11-Aug-t0  8:10 4829 TulsiRam NHM ki e 1Cc On Alc 275
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

11-Ang-10  8:10 4830 Pratap Sing NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
11-Aug-10  8:10 4835 Mahomad Sho NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
11-Aug-10 8:10 4836 Pramod NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
11-Aug-10  8:10 4838 Mahomad Alta NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
11-Aug-10  8:10 4841 Mohammed NHM CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
11-Aug-10  8:10 4844 Rakesh NHM CIv MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
1i-Aug-t0  8:10 4935 Bauj Ram NHM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
11-Aug-10  8:10 4884 Sunil NHM CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
11-Aug-10 810 4837 Raju NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
I1-Aug-1¢  8:15 4008 MD Saleem  MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
11-Aug-10  8:15 4348 MD Shavie MDT  CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale 275
11-Aug-10 815 4349 Mahkesh pasha MDT  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
11-Aug-10  8:15 3941 Rajesh MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1C On Ale 150
11-Aug-10  8:15 4710 Bijay MPBT CIV MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
I1-Aug-10 815 4360 Ajay kumar MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c 275
11-Aug-10  8:15 4362 Muna MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
11-Aug-10  8:15 3256 P Yadav BY CIv Co 300 18:00 1 C On Afc 300
11-Aug-10  8:15 4624 Kamalabhai MDT CIV FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
11-Aug-10  8:15 4011 laxman rao MDT  Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
11-Aog-10 8:15 4711 Suresh MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1C On Ale 150
11-Ang-10  8:15 3942 Shosila MDT CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
11-Aug-10 %15 3267 Rajen BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
I1-Aug-t0  8:15 4033 MD Mumtazir MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
[1-Aug-10  8:20 3793 Suresh BY Crv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
11-Aug-10 820 3258 WNandlatl BY Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 2

11-Aug-10  8:20 3261 Bhupender BY Civ MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
1t-Aug-10 820 3316 Manohar BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
11-Aug-10  8:20 3541 Sitaram BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
11-Aug-10  8:20 3547 Anjani BY cv FH 130 18:00 1 C Cn Ale 130
11-Aug-10  8:20 3472 Vhurlal BY cw MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale- 275
11-Aug-10  8:20 3796 shyamsunder BY v MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
11-Aug-10 820 4811 Sriram BY Crv MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
[1-Aug-10  8:20 4804 Dinesh BY cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 2735
11-Aug-10  8:20 4813 JanaBai BY CIv FH 136 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
11-Aug-10  8:20 4810 Jagdish BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
11-Aug-10  8:20 4807 Keswab BY Ccv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ale 275
11-Aug-1¢  8:20 4805 Dhan Raj BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
11-Aug-10 8:22 3479 Parmila BY Ccv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
11-Aug-10  8:22 3259 (ovardhan BY CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
11-Aug-10 822 3320 Palto ram BY ol \Y MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
11-Aug-10 822 3798 Sunti bai BY Civ FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
T1-Aug-10 822 3470 Yugesh BY Ccv MA 275 { On Alc 275
Pl-Aug-10 822 3474 Santalal BY Clv . On Ale 275

11-Aug-10  8:22 3269 Dowasukh BY Cv On Al 150
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Date in 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

11-Aug-10 822 3478 T Kamalabai BY CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
li-Aug-10  8:22 4155 Shanveer Kl Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
11-Aug-10  8:22 3542 Chetan BY Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Al 150
11-Aug-10  8:22 3913 Ganesh KJ cv MA 275 18:00 1C On Afc 275
11-Aug-10  8:22 4958 mahesh Kl Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
11-Aug-10 822 4282 B Satish KI Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 295
11-Aug-I0 822 4064 Katlinga KJ Clv HM 300 18:00 1 C Or A/c 300
11-Aug-10  8:25 3949 Kanchan KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
11-Aug-10 825 3914 K Yakashi KJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
11-Aug-10 825 3912 K Jangnnath KJ CIv Co 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
[1-Aug-10 825 3915 K Vijay kumar KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
11-Aug-10 825 4395 Mini KJ Civ FH 130 13:00 I C On Alc 130
H-Aug-10  8:25 3917 X Srinu, KJ Crv MA 275 18:00 P C On Alc 275
F1-Aug-10 8§25 3916 Prasad KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
Fl-Aug-10  8:25 4957 Sekhar KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 P C On Alc 150
il-Aug-10 825 3948 Arjun KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Ale 150
11-Aug-10  8:25 3918 P Kumar KJ CIv MA 275 18:00. I C On A/c 275
11-Aug-10  8:25 4156 G Srino Kl CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
11-Aug-10 825 3950 Hemmo KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
11-Avg-10  8:27 4905 Yesu PK Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
11-Aug-10  8:27 4899 Subhash PK CIlv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
11-Aug-10  8:27 4896 Arjun PK Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Al 150
11-Aug-10 827 2369 C.jagarnath PK Cciv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
11-Aug-10  8:27 2390 Anakith PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 27
11-Aug-10  8:27 2403 Vanandi PK CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 75
11-Aug-10  8:27 2405 Laxminarayan P.K C1v MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
11-Aug-10 827 3058 Vishwanath PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
11-Aug-10  8:27 3853 NGiribabu PK Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
11-Aug-10  8:27 2399 Mohini P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
11-Aug-10  8:27 3057 Ganapathi PK C1v MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
11-Aug-10 827 2396 venkata Ramn P.K Civ MH 150 18:00 i C On Alc 150
11-Aug-10  8:27 2790 T Gopal PK Civ MH 150 18:00 I C On Afc 150
11-Aug-10  8:27 2372 Govindo PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
1l-Aug-10 830 2813 Saraswati PK cv FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
11-Aug-10 8:30 3665 B Padma PK Clv FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
11-Aug-10  8:30 3866 K Jasuda PK Cv FH 130 18:00 b C On Alc 130
11-Aug-10  8:30 3056 Vasudev PK cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
11-Aug-10  8:30 2785 Arjun PK Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
H-Aug-10  8:30 2781 Prakash P.K CIvV MA 275 18:00 I C Or Alc 275
11-Aug-10  8:30 2641 raghave PK CIv MH i50 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
11-Aug-10  8:30 4897 Wilamabr PK Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
Il-Aug-10  $:30 12407 P.santosh PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
H-Aug-10  3:30 3664 B Arjun P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
t-Aug-10 830 3055 B.NareshKum P.K ! Ccv Cc On Alc 275
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type SkilT  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

11-Aug-10 8:30 3513 Somesar PK CIvV MA 275 18:00 I C On Afe 275
11-Aug-10  8:30 3514 Achutya P.K Crv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale 275
11-Aug-10 8:30 240t WNagaraju PK CIv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Alc 275
t1-Aug-1¢  8:30 3519 Basanta PK av FH 130 18:00 1 C On AJe 130
T1-Aug-10 835 3922 N Laxmi KJ cwv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
11-Aug-1¢ 8:35 4913 Viswanath BDV CiIv MA 275 18:00 1 C /Eep/t.c 275
11-Aug-10  8:35 3923 B Ramanamm KJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe 130
11-Aug-10 835 3921 K Savitri KI CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Al 130
11-Aug-10 8:35 4956 Gourak KJ Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alg.. 130
11-Aug-10 8:35 4928 Sunitha BDV CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C 2:{ 130
11-Aug-10  8:35 4953 Titama KI CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
11-Aug-10  8:35 4154 Balkrishna K} cv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
11-Aug-10  8:35 4396 B Suresh K} Clv MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
11-Aug-10 &35 3919 Chenna rao KJ CIv MH i50 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
[1-Aug-10  8:35 4955 Damayanthi K v FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
t1-Aug-10  8:35 4401 Saraswati KJ CEN FH 130 18:00 i C On Adc 130
I1-Aug-10  8:37 2368 P.Kumar PK Crv Cco 300 18:00 1 C A’Vork 300
H-Aug-10  8:37 4046 Anjana kausal KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
-Aug-10 837 4954 Eshwari KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
-Aug-10  8:37 4159 M Shubham  XJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
11-Aug-10  8:37 3951 Sampurana KJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
i1-Aug-10  8:37 4157 Kirishna lal KJ Cv FH 130 18:00 I C On Ale 130
11-Aug-10  8:37 3945 Ganga KJ Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
i1-Aug-10  8:37 2389 P Brandavan PK CIv MA 275 18:00 I C JohwWork 27
11-Aug-10  8:37 2395 Manjula PX Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
11-Aug-10  8:37 3920 Krishna Kl CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
11-Aug-10  8:37 2631 Govindu PK Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 273
11-Aug-10  8:37 3943 Santosh KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
11-Aug-10  8:37 4397 Om prasad K] CIv MH 150 18:00 1C On A/ 150
11-Aug-10 840 4652 Omprakash PPL TIL MA 0 18:00 1 C (N‘%y/v 0
11-Aug-10 840 3515 Damayathi PK Crv FH 130 1800 1C On Afc 130
11-Aug-10  8:40 3156 Hemmo PK CIv FH 130 1800 1 C On Afe 130
11-Aug-10  8:40 4648 Papul PPL TIL MA 0 18:00 1¢C NilL4ByV 0
11-Aug-10 840 3861 Savitri PK CIv FH 130 1800 1 C Ph{()rk 130
11-Aug-10 8:40 4649 Mangal Chan PPL TIL MA 0 18:00 1 C M 0
11-Aug-10  8:40 4650 KaluRam PPL FIL MH 0 18:00 1C N ByV 0
11-Aug-10  8:40 2402 Padma P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C € OnAlc 130
TI1-Aug-10  8:40 3865 K Savitri PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On A€ 130
11-Aug-10  8:40 2811 P Laxmi PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C ob Work 130
11-Aug-10  8:40 4904 Shitam PK Civ FH 130 18:00 I C %v:’drk 130
11-Aug-10  8:40 4901 Parvathi PK Clv FH 130 18:00 I C v Work 130
11-Aug-10  8:40 2406 Veralaxmi PK cv FH 130 18:00 I C “ On 130
11-Aug-10  8:40 4651 Mahender PPL TiL ot Ot5+06 - il/ByV 0
1-Aug-10  8:45 4272 K Krishna KRI M 300
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
11-Aug-10 ~ 845 4418 B Ramulu OvVL CEN MA 200 l§:00 I C On Ale 200
F1-Aug-10  8§:45 4421 - Rajaram OvVL CEN MH 15'0 18:00 | 3 On 150
-Aug-10 8:45 4275 Nageaj KRI EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C ~Job Work 160
11-Aug-10  8:45 4453 Sainamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 iC 2&!{ 140
11-Aug-10  8:45 4311 Chennalaxmi KRI EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C ¢ JebWork 160
11-Aug-10  8:45 4310 Chenna paidu KRI EWK MH 160 13:00 1C %b/ ork 160
1E-Aug-10  8:45 4294 Ravi OVL  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C £ OnA/c 200
1i-Aug-10  8:45 4292 R Venkatesh OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 I C On Afe 200
H-Aug-10 845 4414 M Raju OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 I C On 200
11-Aug-10  8:45 4277 ] Gurukulu KRI EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C ob Wor 160
11-Aug-10  8:45 4230 G Srinu UIT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Depf, 160
11-Aog-10  8:47 3688 B Jyoti urT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C J otk 140
11-Aug-10  8:47 3826 D Badramma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C éf?j 140
11-Aug-10 847 3819 Mithiaiah UTT EWK MH [60 18:00 1 C ¢ (ld/r( 160
11-Aug-10  8:47 4562 Janapada Devi UTT EWK FH 146 18:00 1 C ob Work 140
H-Aug-10  8:47 4449 Mangaiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C /o@o k 160
Pl-Aug-19  8:47 4190 shivani UTT EWK FH 146 18:00 I C Mk 140
Hl-Aug-10 847 2212 Venkatiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:.00 I C Jot Work 160
11-Aug-10  8:47 4563 Joti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C “MM 140
11-Aug-10  8:47 4568 Shaker UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C | t. 160
11-Anug-10  8:47 2211 Laxmamama UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C 1490
11-Aug-10  8:47 2824 Lalu UTT EWK MH 160 1%:00 1 C 160
11-Aug-10  8:47 2604 Sirisha UTT EWK FH 140 £8:00 1C 140
11-Aug-10  8:47 2439 Shanti UTT EWK FH 140 §8:00 1 C 140
1t-Aug-10  8:47 2434 Badhiri uUTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C 140
1i-Aug-1¢ 8:50 4889 ChennaRam VIJY GRA MA 0 18:00 1 C 0
11-Aug-10  8:50 2077 Raju UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C 160
11-Aug-10 850 4891 Taracharan  VIY GRA  MA 0 18:00 1 ¢ /Nﬂ{yv 0
11-Aug-10  8:50 2231 Nagama UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
I1-Aug-10  8:50 352f Ramana uTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
11-Aug-10 8:50 39235 K Bharati KJ Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
11-Aug-10 8:50 2421 neerana UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On A/ 160
11-Aug-10 8:50 4888 Ganpat VIY GRA MA 0 18:00 I C /Nﬂ‘/\/ 0
11-Aug-10  8:50 4887 Gabarlal vIY GRA MA 0 18:.00 I C *MV 0
11-Aug-10  8:50 4886 Vijay VIY  GRA Cco 0 18:00 1 C )j*{yv 0
11-Aug-10  8:50 4195 sarvajaya UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C * On Ale 140
11-Aug-10  8:50 4890 Harilal VIY GRA MA 0 18:.00 1 C m 0
11-Aug-10  8:50 4350 Hariom SHV  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 C “On Afe 150
11-Aug-10  8:50 4256 Satrodhan SHY  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale 225
11-Aug-10  8:50 4255 Vivek SHV  PAI MA 225 18:.00 1 C On Ale 225
11-Aug-10  9:00 4442 Mahendrapan JNR TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
11-Aug-10  9:00 4436 Sangrip JNR TIL C On Alc 300
11-Aug-10 9:00 3531 Syed khaleel IS -y c On Afe 250
11-Aug-10 9:00 4438 Imran JNR  §TIL C On Afe 300
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

[1-Aug-10  9:00 4443 Rampiyare JNR  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
11-Aug-10  9:00 3405 Santosh BHM Pal MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
11-Aug-10  9:00 4441 Rampal JNR TIL MH o175 18:00 1C On Afc 175
11-Aug-10  9:00 4399 Ganesh KJ CIv MA- 275 18:00 1C On Ale 275
11-Aug-10  9:00 4177 anil kumar BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
11-Aug-10  9:00 4206 Hussanappa  BHM  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
11-Aug-10 9:00 4214 B Hanumaiah BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 I C On Alc 225
H-Aug-10 9:00 4270 Brahmachary AR CAR MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afe 250
11-Aug-10 9:00 4249 B Jogaiah AR CAR MA 250 18:00 1C On Alc 250
11-Ang-10  9:40 4083 WNarayan SCM CIV MA 275 18:00 1C JobWork 275
11-Aug-10 9:40 4534 Mahesh MAD ELE MH [60 18:00 1C On Alc 160
11-Aug-10  9:40 4898 Shimadri P.K Cv MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
11-Aug-10 940 4545 Sai Goud MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1C On A/c 250
11-Aug-10  9:40 4530 Balakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
I1-Aug-10 9:40 3924 B Devi K} CcIv FH 130 18:00 1C On A/ 130
I1-Aug-10  9:40 4069 prakash SCM CIv MA 275 18:00 I C Work 275
H-Aug-10  9:40 4121 Laxminarayan SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C Jo¥Work 275
I1-Aug-10  9:40 4688 Kumar MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C ¢ OnAlc 250
11-Aug-10  9:40 4123 Jagan SCM  CIv MH 150 18:00 I C Job 150
11-Aug-10  9:40 4068 Srinivaserac SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C . v 275
11-Aug-10  9:40 4066 Simhachalam SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C 7] ork” 275
11-Aug-10  10:00 3998 B Padma VM Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C J ork 130
11-Aug-10  10:00 4197 b raj sekhar BHM  PAIl MA 225 18:00 i C E)n Ale 225
11-Aug-10  10:00 4749 Sunita YM Clv FH 130 18:00 i1 C On Ale 130
11-Aug-10  10:00 2528 P.Praveen PPN WEL CO 300 18:00 1 C On Afc 300
11-Aug-10  10:00 3670 Padma VM Ccrv FH 130- 18:00 1C On Afe .~ 130
11-Aug-10  10:00 4770 Raju VM Ccrv MA 275 18:00 1C M 275
li-Aug-10 10:00 4496 Demudu PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C “On Afc 150
t1-Aug-10  10:00 4439 Ram JNR  TIL MA. 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
11-Aug-10  10:00 3653 Laxmi VM CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale_~ 130
11-Aug-10  10:00 3732 Chennaiah VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C M 275
11-Aug-10 10:00 3649 nagarajn VM v MA 275 18:00 1 C "On Ale 275
11-Aug-10  10:00 3765 Narsappa VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
11-Aug-10 10:00 3954 Shekhar v cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
11-Aug-10 10:00 3695 Radhika VM CIv FH 130 18:00 I C J 130
H-Aug-10  10:05 4962 D.Suresh DS ELE MA 250 18:00 I C “ Folr'Work 250
11-Aug-10  10:05 4403 V Lakshmanr VLR  PAI co 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
11-Aug-10  10:05 4409 N Shiva VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1C On Alc 225
11-Aug-10 10:05 4404 D Rambaban VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 I C On Alc 225
11-Aug-10  10:05 4406 K Ramababu VLR  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
11-Aug-10  10:05 4407 X Arbind VLR  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
11-Aug-10 10:05 4632 Naveen L8 PLU MH 150 18:00 1C On Ale 150
11-Aug-10 10:05 4408 T Laddu g_‘zids:oo 1 C On Alc 225
11-Aug-10  10:05 4410 U Raju 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
e Audit
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Date
11-Aug-10
11-Aug-10
11-Aug-10
1i-Aug-10
11-Aug-10
1E-Aug-10
11-Aug-10
11-Aug-10
1t-Aug-10
11-Aug-10
11-Aug-10
11-Aug-10
11-Aug-10
11-Aug-10
11-Aug-10 -
11-Aug-10
i1-Aug-10
11-Aug-10
11-Aug-10
11-Aug-10
11-Aug-10
Fl-Aug-10
11-Aug-10
11-Aug-10
11-Aug-10
11-Aug-10
11-Aug-10
11-Aug-10
11-Aug-10

In
10:05
10:05
10:05
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
11:00

00

[1:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00

1D
3530
4632
4406
4793
4701
4696
4717
4716
4702
4700
2500
4699
4698
4693
4694
3768
4541
4201
4713
4755
4639
2764
399
4685
4683
4682
4629
4544
4686
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Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Atin Block Payment Amount
MA Khudoos 1S PLU  MA 250 18:00 (x{ On Afc 250
Naveen LS PLU MH 150 18:00 / On Alc 150
K Ramababu VLR PAI  MA 225 18:00 / On Afe 225
Suraj SFK  PAI MA 225 18:00 L}C/ On Afc 225
Vinod VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 / Joh Wark 250
Dinesh Kumar VLS  TIL MH 250 18:00 % A:/: 250
Yadi VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 / Cn Alc 250
Samba VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 / On Afc 350
Muzibam VLS TIL  MH 250 18:00 ))}? On Ale 250
SwamiVelo VLS TIL  MA 350 18:00 V On Alc 350
Satya Narayan VAR  ELE MA 250 18:00 / On Afc 250
Venkata VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 ' On Afe 250
Polami Chami VLS  TIL MA 350 18:00 / On Afle 350
Damodar Redd VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 ;(;/ Job Wg 350 @()/.‘
Safron VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 4o Ale 350
Chandu VAR ELE MA 250 18:00 g/g On Alc 250
Shafik SFK  PAI Co 300 18:00 (o On Alc 300
mahesh SKM  PLU  MaA 250 18:00 On Alc 250
MD.Taha SKM PLU  Ma 250 18:00 //c(/ On Alc 250
Amshed SKM PLU  MA 250 18:00 //c On Alc 250
Sailu SKM PLU Ma 250 18:00 ﬂ On Alc 250
A Ramulu AR CAR CO 300 18:00 )/C On Afc 300
N Nagraj VAR ELE MH 160 18:00 75 On Alc 120
Babu 130 ELE  MH 160 18:00 15 C On Ale 120
Srinu DS ELE  Ma 250 18:00 y( On Ae 187.5
D.Srinivas DS ELE  CO 300 18:00 y/ On Afe 225
Narender s PLU  MA 250 18:00 / On Ale 1875
Venkatesh VAR ELE MH 160 18:00 / On Alc 120
Bharegba DS ELE  MH 160 18:00 ‘ 15 C On Alc 120
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 12-Aug-1  To Date: 12/8
n
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Date In ID Name Cont‘ Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
12-Aug-10  6:00 4583 Bhikshapathy BSP  CEN co 300 18:00 lﬂc Cn Ale 450
12-Aug-10  6:00 2511 Munna PPN  WEL MA 275 18:.00 13JC On Afc 4125
12-Aug-10  6:00 4875 Vishuvardhan VVR  CEN co 300 18:00 l.f;)C On Ale 450
12-Aug-10 6:00 4876 Raghumohan VVR CEN MA 200 18:00 L3/ C On Afc 300
12-Aug-10  6:00 4878 Ravi VVR  CEN MH 150 18:00 1.;5)C On Ae 225
12-Aug-10 6:00 4879 Mohan VVR CEN MH 150 18:00 1.5 C On Alc 225
12-Aug-10 6:00 4880 Vishu VVR  CEN MH 150 18:00 l.:)C On Alc 225
12-Aug-1¢  6:00 4883 Hari VVR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5 C On Al 300
12-Aug-10  6:00 4600 Balaigh BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 I§>C On Alc 300
12-Aug-10 6:00 4589 Nagraj BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 5/ C On Afg 300
12-Aug-10  6:00 4585 Ramesh BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 EDC } ork L300
12-Aug-10  6:00 4907 Chary VVR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C “On Ale 300
12-Aug-10  6:00 4180 Jhanger PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 LAC On A€ 412.5
12-Aug-1¢  6:00 2079 Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 ept. 160
12-Aug-10 6:00 4294 Ravi OVL.  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5;/C On Alc 300
12-Aug-10 6:00 4418 B Ramulu OVL CEN MA. © 200 18:00 Ly C On Alc 300
12-Aug-10 6:00 4417 Prakash OVL  CEN MH 150 18:00 l_gC On Afc 225
12-Aug-10 6:00 4414 M Raju OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 L3 C OnAle 300
12-Aug-10 6:00 4586 Raju BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.;6 Job Work 300
12-Aug-10  8:10 3269 Dowasukh BY CIv MH 159 18:00 1 C n Alc 150
12-Aug-10  8:10 4811 Sriram BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
12-Aug-10  8:10 4713 MD.Taha SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 250
12-Aug-10  8:10 4201 mahesh SKM  PLU MA 230 18:00 1 C On Afc 250
12-Aug-10 810 3798 Sunti bai BY CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
12-Aug-10 810 3796 shyamsunder BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On AMe 275
12-Aug-10 8:10 3238 Nandlal BY CIv MA 275 1800 1 C On Alc 275
12-Aug-10 8:10 3259 Govardhan BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
12-Aug-10 810 3267 Rajen BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ale 275
12-Aug-10 8:10 3541 Sitaram BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1¢C On Afe 275
12-Aug-10  8:10 4601 Mujaid SFK PAl MA 225 1800 i C On Al 225
12-Aug-10  8:10 4813 Jana Bai BY Ccrv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
12-Aug-10  8:10 3547 Anjani BY Civ FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
12-Aug-10 810 4639 Sailu SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Alc 250
12-Aug-10  8:10 3320 Palto ram BY Cv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale 275
12-Aug-10  §:10 3542 Chetan BY CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
12-Aug-10  8:10 3472 Vhurlal BY Crv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
I2-Aug-10  8:10 3479 Parmila BY Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac 130
[2-Aug-10 810 4541 Shafik SFK PAL co 306 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
12-Aug-10  8:10 3261 Bhupender BY Clv MH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
12-Aug-10  8:10 3316 Manohar BY cv MA 275 C On Alc 275
12-Aug-10 815 3942 Shosila MDT CIvV On Alc 130
12-Aug-10  8:15 4349 Mahesh pasha MDT On Ale 275
12-Aug-10  8:15 4348 MD Shavie MDT COn Al 275
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skili  Wage Ont Attn Block Payment Amount

12-Aug-10  8:15 4346 Dilipkumar MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
12-Aug-10 8:15 4624 Kamalabhai MDT CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
12-Aug-10 815 4625 Narayana MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
12-Aug-10  8:15 3941 Rajesh MDT  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
12-Aug-10  8:15 3256 P Yadav BY Crv ole} 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
12-Aug-10  8:15 4035 Rajkumar MDPT CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
12-Aug-10  8:15 4710 Bijay MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1C On A/c 150
12-Aug-10  8:15 4034 MDSafrulu  MDT  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
12-Aug-10 8:15 4013 MD Darod MBT CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
12-Aug-10 815 4011 laxmanrao MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
12-Aug-10  8:15 4008 MD Saleem MDT CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
12-Aug-10 815 4805 Dhan Raj BY Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c 275
12-Aug-10  8:15 4804 Dinesh BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
12-Aug-10 820 3917 K Srinu K} CIv MaA 275 18:.00 1 C On Alc 275
12-Aug-10 820 2407 P.santosh PX CIv MA 275 18:00 1¢C On Afc 275
12-Aug-10 8:20 2396 venkataRamn P.X Crv MH 150 18:00 1 C On'Alc 150
12-Aug-10 820 3919 Chenna rao KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
12-Aug-10 820 2785 Arjun PK Clv MA 275 18:00 1C On Al 275
12-Aug-10 820 4905 Yesu PK Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
12-Aug-10 820 3056 Vasudev P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
12-Aug-10 820 2641 raghave PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
12-Aug-10 820 4896 Arjun PK Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
12-Aug-10 8:20 4899 Subhash PK Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
12-Aug-10  8:20 2405 Laxminarayan P.K Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
12-Aug-10  8:20 3922 N Laxmi Kl Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
12-Aug-10 8:20 4282 B Satish Kl C1v MA 275 1800 I C On Alc 275
12-Ang-10 8:22 3765 Warsappa VM Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
12-Aug-10 8:22 3924 B Devi KJ Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
12-Aug-10 8:22 4395 Mini KJ cv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
12-Aug-10 822 3948 Arjun Kl Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
12-Aug-10 8:22 4838 Mahomad Alla NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C Gn Ale 275
12-Aug-10 8:22 4844 Rakesh NHM  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 150
12-Aug-10 8:22 3950 Hemmo KJ Cv FH 130 18:00 1C On Afc 130
12-Aug-10  8:22 4747 Vamshi VM CIv MaA 275 18:00 1C On Afc 275
12-Aug-10 8:22 4748 Venkatesh M CIv Ma 275 1800 1C On Afc 275
12-Aug-10 8:22 3949 Kanchan KJ Cv FH 130 18:00 1C On Afc 130
12-Aug-10  8:22 3652 V Murali VM Ccv co 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
12-Aug-10  8:25 4830 Pratap Sing NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
12-Aug-10  8:25 4829 TulsiRam NHM  CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
12-Aug-10  8:25 4884 Sunil NHM CIV MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
12-Aug-10  8:25 4831 Abad Ram NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
E2-Aug-10  8:25 4835 Mahomad Sho NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
12-Aug-10  8:25 4835 Mahomad Sho NHM CIV MA 275 1800 amy 1 C On Alc 275
12-Aug-10  8:25 4828 Nahim ‘ LI "c ch 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type 8kill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

12-Aug-10 825 4839 Hemlat NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
12-Aug-10 8:25 4837 Raju NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
12-Aug-10 825 4951 Swarika NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
12-Aug-10 825 4840 Ranjith NHM  Clv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
12-Aug-t0 825 4841 Mohammed NHM CIV MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
12-Aug-10 825 4936 Mohan NHM  CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alg. 150
12-Aug-10 830 4649 Mangal Chan PPL TIL MA 0 18:00 1 C Xé/ByV 0
12-Aug-10  8:30 4401 Saraswati KJ CEN FH 130 18:00 1 C . On Alc 130
12-Aug-10 830 4159 M Shubham KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
12-Aug-10  8:30 3921 K Savitri KJ cv FH 130 138:00 1 C On Alc 130
12-Aug-10 830 3951 Sampurana Ki CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
12-Aug-10 8:30 4648 Papul PPL TIL MA 0 18:00 1 C /Nwﬁv 0
12-Aug-10  8:30 4650 KaluRam PPL TIL MH 0 18:00 I C )L'vl’(ByV 0
12-Aug-10  8:30 4651 Mahender PPL TIL MA 0 18:00 I C /?BS(V 0
12-Aug-10  8:30 4652 Omprakash PPL TIL MA 0 18:00 I C (Nil/ BV 4]
12-Aug-10  8:30 3920 Krishna KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 [ C Al 150
12-Aug-10  8:30 4046 Anjana kausal KJ Clv FH 130 18:00 I C 6:1 Alc 130
12-Aug-10  8:30 3923 B Ramapamm KJ Cv FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
[2-Aug-10  8:30 4154 Bat krishna K} CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
12-Aug-10 832 3856 N Ravikumar P.XK C1v MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
12-Aug-10  8:32 3864 K lyothi PK Civ FH 136 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
12-Aug-t0  8:32 4397 Om prasad KF Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
12-Aug-10  8:32 3945 Ganga K Civ MH 150 18:00 I C On A/c 150
12-Aug-10  %:32 3943 Santosh KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
12-Aug-10 832 3866 K Jasuda P.K Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On A/c 130
12-Aug-10  8:32 4396 B Suresh K Cv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
12-Aug-10 832 2369 C.Jagarnath P.K Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
12-Aug-10 832 2399 Mohini P.K Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
12-Aug-10 8:32 3513 Somesar P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
12-Aug-10 832 3514 Achutya P.K Cly MA 275 18:00 1C On Al 275
12-Aug-10  8:32 2372 Govindo P.K Clv MA 275 18:.00 1C On Afe 275
12-Aug-10  8:32 3058 Vishwanath PK Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
12-Aug-10 8:32 2390 Anakith PK Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
12-Aug-10  8:35 2401 Nagaraju P.K Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
12-Aug-10  8:35 3055 B.NareshKum P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 I C On Afe 275
12-Aug-10  8:35 3647 Purnachandra P.K Crv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
12-Aug-10 8:35 2781 Prakash P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
12-Aug-10 8:35 2403 Vanandi P.K CIvV MA 275 .18:00 1C On Al 275
12-Aug-10  8:35 3057 Ganapathi P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Afe 275
© 12-Aug-10 8:35 263t Govindu PK CIV MA 275 18:00 1C Cn Alc 275
12-Aug-10 835 3664 B Arjun PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C. On Alc 275
12-Aug-10 8:35 3853 N Giri babu P.K CIY, hdd, & (1) C On Afc 275
12-Aug-10  8:35 2790 T Gopal P.K ‘ & C On Alc 150
12-Aug-10 835 2811 P Laxmi P.K 18:00 C On Alc 130
Audit
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Date In {}] Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

12-Aug-10 ' 8:35 2813 Saraswati P.K Clv FH E30 18:00 1 C On Afc i30
12-Aug-10 8:35 3665 B Padma P.X Clv FH £30¢ 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
12-Aug-10  8:40 3918 P Kumar KJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
12-Aug-10  8:40 2406 Veralaxmni P.K CIv FH E30 183:00 1 C On Afc 130
12-Aug-10  8:40 2397 Kamalama PK Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc £30
12-Aug-10  8:40 2395 Manjula P.K Clv FH 130 18:00 1C On Ale 130
12-Aug-10  8:40 4897 Nilamabr PK Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
12-Aug-10  8:40 4904 Shitam P.K Clv FH 130 18:00 1C On Afe 130
12-Aug-10  8:40 2402 Padma P.K Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe 130
12-Aug-10  8:40 3865 K Savitri P.K Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
12-Aug-10  8:40 3861 Savitri P.K Clv FH 130 18:00 1C On Afc 130
12-Aug-10  8:40 3863 Laxmi PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Ale 130
12-Aug-10  8:40 3519 Basanta PK Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 30
12-Aug-10  8:40 2368 P.Kumar P.K v Co 300 18:00 1 C On Ale © 300
12-Aug-10 8:40 3515 Damayathi PK Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe 130
12-Aug-10  8:40 2389 P Brandavan PK CIvV MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
12-Aug-10  8:45 4155 Shanveer KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Al 150
12-Aug-10  8:45 4953 Titama KJ CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Al 130
12-Aug-10  8:45 4954 Eshwari KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Ale 130
12-Aug-10  8:45 4955 Damayanthi K! Crv FH 130 1800 1 C On Afc 130
12-Aug-10  8:45 4956 Gourak KJ CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac 130
12-Aug-10 845 3916 Prasad Kl CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C Gn Alc

12-Aug-10  8:45 4157 Krishna lal KJ CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ae 130
12-Aug-10 8:45 4064 Katlinga KJ CIv HM 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
12-Aug-1¢0 845 3918 P Kumar KJ CIvV MA 275 18:00 1C On Afc 275
12-Aug-10- 8:45 3915 K Vijay kumar KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
12-Aug-10 8:45 3914 K Yakashi Kl CIv MA 275 1800 i C On Alc 275
12-Aug-10  8:45 3912 KlJangnnath KJ CIvV o 300 18:00 iC On Alc 360
12-Aug-10  8:45 4957 Sekhar K] CIv MH 150 18:.00 1 C On Alc 159
12-Aug-10  8:45 3925 K Bharati Kl Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On 130
12-Aug-10  8:50 2211 Laxmamama UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C /Iﬁrk 140
12-Aug-10  8:50 3678 B Ramy UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 e * /nm 160
12-Aug-10  8:50 2077 Raju UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C Jot Work 160
12-Aug-10  §:50 2439 Shanti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C * On Afc 140
12-Aug-10  8:50 2434 Badhiri UTT EWK FH i40 18:00 I C Wk 146
12-Aug-10  8:50 2421 neerana UTT EWK MH 166 18.00 1 C W 160
[2-Aug-10  8:50 3913 Ganesh - KJ Cv MA 275 18:00 1C “On Afc 275
[2-Aug-10 850 4231 Hari UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 e %- 160
12-Aug-10  8:50 3521 Ramana UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C /D’E’/ 160
12-Aug-10  8:50 4567 Vijaya UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C JobWork 140
12-Aug-10  8:50 4958 mahesh KJ Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc £50
12-Aug-10  8:50 4156 G Srino KJ CIvV MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
12-Aug-10  8:50 4952 Rushab NHM Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On 150
12-Aug-10  8:50 4186 madi reddy UTT EWK MH HE=TTT0 ) 1 C ept. 160
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Date
12-Aug-10
12-Aug-10
12-Aug-10
12-Aug-i0
12-Aug-10
12-Aug-10
12-Aug-10
12-Aug-10
12-Aung-10
12-Aug-10
12-Aug-10
12-Aug-10
12-Aug-10
[2-Aug-10
[2-Aug-10
12-Aug-10
12-Aug-10
12-Aug-10
[2-Aug-10
12-Aug-10
12-Aug-10
12-Aug-10
12-Aug-10
12-Aug-10
12-Aug-10
12-Aug-10
12-Avg-10
12-Aug-10
12-Aug-10
12-Aug-10
12-Aug-10
12-Aug-10
12-Aug-10
12-Aug-10
12-Aug-10
12-Aug-10
12-Aug-10
12-Avpg-10
12-Aug-10
12-Ang-10
12-Aug-10
12-Aug-t0
12-Aug-10
12-Aug-10

In

8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:55
8:55
8:55
8:55
8:55
8:55
8:55
8:55
8:55
8&:55
8:55
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
8:00
9:00
%10
%10
9:10
%10
10
910
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
2:10
%15
9:15
9:15
%15
9:15

13 August, 201 0'7 i

D
4190
4453
4230
4562
3819
3815
3688
4451
4568
4195
2824
2604
2420
2231
2071
3826
4565
4249
4558
4419
2106
4292
4270
4256
4350
4281
4386
4277
4388
4310
4839
4890
4891
4311
4913
4927
4928
4933
4387
3252
4177
2528
4179
3089

Name Cont
shivani UTT
Sainamma UTT
G Srinu UTT
Janapada Devi UTT
Mithiaiah UrT
B Kamali UTT
B Jyoti uTrT
Guikulud Man UTT
Shaker UTT
sarvajaya UTT
Lalu UTT
Sirisha uTT
murali UTT
Nagama UTT
Sahnkerappa UTT
DD Badramma UTT
Laxmi UTT
B Jogaiah AR
Jaipal UTT
Jithu OVL
Kuramiah UTT
R Venkatesh OVL

Brahma chary AR

Satrodhan SHV
Hariom SHV
Swetha KRI
Vijay vIY
J Gurukulu KRI
Ganpat V)Y
Chenna paidu KRl
ChennaRam  VI]Y
Harilal VIY
Taracharan VY
Chenna laxmi  KRE
Viswanath BDV
Saradha BDV
Sunitha BDV
Achata BDV
Gabarlal Viy
Shanker BHM
anil kumar BHM
P.Praveen PPN
giri babu PPN

P. Ranjit Kum PPN

Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
EWK FH 140 18:00 1 ¢ Tob Wor 140
EWK FH 140 18:00 1C J K 140
EWK MH 160 18:00 1C Jot Wor 160
EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 ¢ L 1opWork 140
EWK MH 160 1%:00 1 ¢ {on Asc 160
EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Ale 140
EWK FH 140 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 140
EWK MH 160 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 160
EWK FH 140 18:00 1¢C On Alc 140
EWK MH 160 18:00 1 ¢ Onalc 160
EWK  TFH 140 18:00 1 C On Ale 140
EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Ade 140
EWK MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
EWK FH 140 18:00 i C On Alc 140
EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alo 140
CAR  MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
EWK MH 160 18:00 1¢C On Alc 160°
CEN MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
CEN  MA 200 18:00 1 ¢ On Ao 200
CAR  MA 250 18:00 1cC On Afc 250
PAI MA 225 18:00 1cC On Afc 225
PAI MH 150 18:00 1¢C OnAlc 150
EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 c M 140
GRA CO 0 18:00 1C #7By ¥ 0
EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C " IokrWor 160
GRA  MA 0 18:00 1 C NirBy v 0
EWK MH 160 18:00 I C Joh Work 160
GRA  MA 0 18:00 e /Nd/w(
GRA  MA 0 18:00 1 ¢ )@B/,
GRA  MA 0 18:00 1¢c ¢ )aﬁ:)(/ 0
EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C JobrWork 160
ClV  MA 275 18:00 1¢C " On Adc 275
civ FH 130 18:00 1cC M 130
CIV  FH 130 18:00 1 ¢ )ept/ - 130
IV MA 275 18:00 1 ¢ <onak 275
GRA  Ma 0 18:00 1C NibrBy v 0
PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
PAI MA, 225 18:00 1 C On Ade 225
WEL  CO 300 18:00 1C On Afc 300
WEL  MA 2751840 - On Alc 275
W WED 1 ¢ On Alc 150
L op- ——Audit \ T L]
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

12-Aug-10 9115 4206 Hussanappa BHM  PAl MH 150 18:Q0 1 C On Afc 150
12-Aug-10  9:15 4496 Demudu PPN WEL MH [50 18:00 1C On Alc i50
12-Aug-10 915 4436 Sangrip JNR  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 ¢ /DpK 300
12-Aug-10 9:15 4439 Ram INR TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C ¢ OnAlc 300
12:Aug-10 915 4443 Rampiyare  JNR  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On 300
12-Aug-10 9:15 4438 [mran JNR  TIL MA 300 "18:00 I C ept. 300
12-Aug-10  9:15 4441 Rampal INR TIL MH 175 18:00 I C ‘De . 175
12-Aug-10  9:20 4770 Raju VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C 275
12-Aug-10  9:20 4195 sarvajaya UIT EWK FH 140 12:00 1 C 140
12-Aug-10  9:20 4694 Safron VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 1 C 350
12-Aug-10  9:20 3653 Laxmi VM CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C 130
12-Aug-10  9:20 4746 Ravi VM CIvV MA 275 18:60 1 C 275
12-Aug-10 920 4749 Sunita VM CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C 130
12-Aug-10 9:20 3670 Padma VM CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C 130
12-Aug-10 920 3405 Santosh BHM  PAI MH 150 18:00 1C 150
12-Aug-10 9:20 4214 B Hanumaizh BHM  PAlI MA 225 18:00 1C 225
12-Aug-10  9:20 3649 nagaraju VM CIv MA 275 18:00 I C 275
12-Aug-10 9:20 3954 Shekhar VM CH MA 275 18:00 I C 275
12-Aug-10 920 3695 Radhika VM CIv FH 130 18:00 I C 130
12-Aug-10 9:20 3732 Chennaizh VM Clv MA 275 18:00 I C 275
12-Aug-10 920 3998 B Padma VM CIv FH 130 18:00 I C 130
12-Aug-10  9:40 4702 Muzibam VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 1 C 250
12-Aug-10 9:40 4782 Sekhar VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 1 C 350
12-Aug-10 2:40 4700 Swami Velo VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 1 C 350
12-Aug-10  9:40 4717 Yadi VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 1 C 250
12-Aug-10  9:40 4783 Krishna VLS TIL MA 350 18:.00 1 C 350
12-Aug-10 940 4715 Malan Bhai VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 1 C 250
12-Aug-10  9:40 4701 Vinod VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 1 C 250
12-Aug-10  9:40 4781 Imran VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 1 C 350
12-Aug-10 940 4698 Polami Chami VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 1 C 350
12-Aug-10 9:40 4696 Dinesh Kumar VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 1C 250
12-Aug-10  9:40 4695 Damodar Redd VLS  TIL MA 350 18:00 1C 350
12-Aug-10  9:40 4716 Samba VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 1 C 350
12-Aug-10 940 4699 Venkata VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 1C 250
12-Aug-10  10:00 4043 Prem Ki cv MH 150 18:00 1 C 150
12-Aug-10  10:00 3768 Chandu VAR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1C 250
12-Aug-10  10:00 3530 MA Khudoos LS PLU MA 250 18:00 1C 250
12-Aug-10  10:00 4631 Prakash LS PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C 150
12-Aug-10  [0:00 4632 Naveen [.S PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C 150
12-Aug-t0  10:00 4400 A Krishna KI Clv MH 15¢ 18:00 1 C 150
12-Aug-10  E0:00 4160 Kelu Kl Luvwle, On Afc 150
12-Aug-10  10:00 4723 Rajesh Biswal VIK 1C On Alc 250
[2-Aug-10  10:00 2500 SatyaNarayan VAR 1C On Al 250
12-Aug-10  10:00 3531 Syed khaleel 1§ Audkc On Ale 250
e e ) L SiQeesrvannvereree § e
13 August, 2010 Page 6 of 7
P FREENWCOD ESTATES

Certifidd by: CHECKED

Gl : SBYRy i
. . . !j‘/ K
Project Man@;‘ngg, Admin Manager Pus S n 13

EB_[::_EN“,NOOD E8TATES Greenwood Estates

H
H
2
3
3

1
4
Rl o




Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn

¢k Payment Amount
12-Aug-10  10:00 4959 Pratap KDS PLU MA 250 18:00 /wm On Afc 250
12-Aug-10 10:00 4960 Mursalin KDS PLU MH 150 18:00 ({ On Alc 150
12-Aug-10  10:00 4160 Kelu Ki CIv MH 150 18:00 (l/ Cn Alc 150
12-Aug-10  10:20 4409 N Shiva VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 ('/g/ On Afc 225
12-Aug-10  10:20 4403 VLakshmanr VLR  PAI Cco 300 18:00 /I/C On Afc 300
12-Aug-10  10:20 4407 K Arbind VLR  PAl MA 225 18:00 I ‘/ On Afc 225
12-Aug-10  10:20 4408 T Laddu VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 (t( On Afc 225
12-Aug-10  10:20 4410 U Raju VLR  Pal MA 225 18:00 / On A/c 225
12-Aug-10 10:20 4411 R Raghu VLR  PAl MA 225 18:00 / On Alc 225
12-Aug-10  10:20 4528 Madhu MAD ELE (ele] 300 18:00 T C On Al 300
12-Aug-10  10:20 4962 D.Suresh DS ELE MA 250 18:00 % On Alc 250
12-Aug-10  10:20 4682 D.Srinivas DS ELE co 300 18:00 / On A/ 300
12-Aug-10  10:20 4683 Srinu DS ELE MA 250 18:00 % /w(w; : 250 ‘6!
12-Aug-10  10:20 4684 Mahesha D§ ELE MA 250 18:00 / ] ork 250 O /f'
12-Aug-10  10:20 4685 Baby DS ELE MH 160 18:00 };C/ > On Alc 160
12-Aug-10  10:20 4687 Kamesh DS ELE MA 250 18:00 / On Ale 250
C12-Aug-10  10:20 4686 Bharegba DS ELE MH 160 18:00 % On Ale 160
12-Aug-10 10:22 4534 Mahesh MAD ELE MH 160 18:00 //C On Alc 160
12-Aug-10  10:22 4530 Balakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 /C - On Al 250
12-Aug-10 10:30 2764 A Ramulu AR CAR CO 300 18:00 J/C On Ade 300
12-Aug-10  18:00 2079 Srinu 2Q:00 0.5-C Cn Alc 80
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GWE - Detailed Aftndence Rep From Date: 10-Aug-1  To Date: 10/8

Date In [IE Name Cont Typé Skill.  Wage Out Aftn Block Payment Amount
10-Aug-10  6:00 4417 Prakash OVL. CEN MH 150 18:00 1.3 C "~ OnAfke 225
10-Aug-10 6:00 4292 R Venkatesh OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 1.3 (o On Afc 300
10-Aug-10  6:00 4415 Narshima GVL  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5y C On Afe 300
10-Aug-10  6:00 4419 Jithu OVL CEN MH 150 18:00 l;) C On Alg 225
10-Aug-10  6:00 2079 Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C 1. 160
10-Aug-10  6:00 4420 Shyam OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5\C On Ale 300
10-Aug-10  6:00 4414 M Raju OVL  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5/C On Ade 300
1¢-Aug-10 815 3267 Rajen BY CIv MA 275 18:.00 C On Afc 275
10-Aug-10 815 3269 Dowasukh BY Crv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
10-Aug-10  8:15 3258 Nandlal BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
10-Aug-10  8:15 4813 Jana Bai BY CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 136
10-Aug-10 8:15 3470 Yugesh BY v MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
10-Aug-10 815 4746 Ravi VM Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
10-Aug-10  8:15 4747 Vamshi VM Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
10-Aug-10  3:15 4748 Venkatesh VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
10-Aug-10  %:15 4811 Sriram BY Clv MH £50 18:00 1C On Alc 150
10-Aug-t0  £:15 4810 Jagdish BY Clv MH [50 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
10-Aug-19  8:15 3799 Debsingh BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
10-Aug-F0 815 3798 Sunti bai BY v FH £30 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
10-Aug-10  8:15 3796 shyam sunder BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 27
10-Aug-10 815 3652 V Murali VM v co 300 18:00 1 C On Ade 300
10-Aug-t0  8:15 3547 Anjani BY v FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe 130
[0-Aug-10 820 3320 Paltoram BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
[0-Aug-10  8:20 3473 TKamalabai BY CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On A/c 130
10-Aug-10 820 3474 Santalal BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
10-Aug-10 820 3471 Prakash BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ade 275
10-Aug-t0 820 4807 Keswab BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
10-Aug-10  8:20 4805 Dhan Raj BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc ) 275
10-Aug-10 820 4362 Muna MDT  CIv MA 275 18:.00 1C On Afe 275
lﬁ:ﬁug-lo 8:20 4035 Rajkumar MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
10-Aug-10 820 3542 Chetan BY Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Al E50
10-Aug-10 820 3539 Ghajendra BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
10-Aug-10  8:20 3316 Manchar BY Clv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale 275
10-Aug-10 820 3261 Bhupender BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
10-Aug-10 820 3259 Govardhan BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afe 150
10-Aug-10  8:20 3256 P Yadav BY Clv cC 300 18:00 I C On Alc 300
10-Aug-10 820 4804 Dinesh BY Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
10-Aug-10 820 3793 Suresh BY CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
10-Aug-10 8:20 4034 MD Safruly MDT  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
10-Aug-10 8:20 354F Sitaram BY Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
10-Aug-10 8:25 4360 Ajay kumar 1 C OnAlc 275
10-Aug-10 8:25 4710 Bijay 1 C On Alc 150
10-Aug-10 8:25 3942 Shosila 1 C On Afc 130
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Date In {)} Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

10-Aug-10 825 3941 Rajesh MDT CIV MH £50 18:00 1 C On Alc - 150
10-Aug-10  8:25 4624 Kamalabhai MDT CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
H0-Aug-10 825 4711 Suresh MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
[0-Aug-10  8:25 4884 Sunil NHM CIV MH 150 18:00 I C  Onak 150
10-Aug-10 825 4837 Raju NHM Clv MA 275 1800 1 C On Alc 275
10-Aug-10  8:25 4835 Mahomad Sho NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
10-Aug-10 825 4844 Rakesh NHM CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afe 150
10-Aug-10  8:25 4011 laxman rao MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
10-Aug-10  8:25 4033 MD Mumtazir MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
10-Aug-10  8:25 4348 MD Shavie MDT CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
10-Aug-10  8:25 4349 Mahesh pasha MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
10-Aug-10  8:30 4310 Chennapaidu KRI EWK  MH 160 18:00 i C On Alc 160
10-Aug-10  8:30 4838 Mazhomad Alla NHM  CIV MA 275 1&00 i C On Ale 275
10-Aug-10  8:30 4277 ] Gurukulu KRI EWK MH 160 [8:00 1 C Work 160
10-Aug-10  8:30 4840 Ranjith NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
10-Aug-10 8:30 4843 Tilash NHM  CIV MH 150 18:00 1C On Afe 150
10-Aug-10  8:30 4842 Kumal NHM Clv MH 150 13:00 1C On Ale 150
10-Aug-10 8:30 4841 Mohammmed NHM CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
10-Aug-10  8:30 4845 Kumta NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Afo 275
10-Aug-1¢  8:30 4839 Hemlal NHM CIV MA 275 1800 1 C On Alc 275
10-Aug-10  8:30 4836 Pramod NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
10-Aug-10  8:30 4831 Abad Ram NHM CIV MA 275 18§00 1 C Cn Alc 275
10-Aug-10 8:30 4830 Pratap Sing NHM CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C~ On Alc 275
10-Aug-10 8:30 4829 TuilsiRam NHM CIvV MA 275 13:00 1 C On Ale 275
10-Aug-10 8:30 4828 Nahim NHM  CIV co 300 18:00 1cC On Alc 300
10-Aug-10 8:32 4400 A Krishna Kl CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
10-Aug-10 8:32 4272 K Krishna KRI EWK CO 300 18:00 1C On Afc 300
10-Aug-10  8:32 3946 FEkma KJ CIv MH 150 £8:00 1 C On Ale 150
10-Aug-10  8:32 4154 Balkrishna  KIJ Civ. MH 150 18:00 1C On Afg.~" 150
10-Aug-10 832 4311 Chennalaxmi KR EWK  MH 160 18:00 1C m 160
10-Aug-10  8:32 4652 Omprakash PPL TIL MA 0 18:00 1 C Ni#t7TBy V 0
10-Aug-10 8:32 3951 Sampurana Kl CIv FH 130 18:00 1C "‘:On Ale.— 130
10-Aug-10 8:32 4648 Papul PPL TIL MA 0 18:00 1 C ) '@V 0
10-Aug-10 8:32 4160 Kelu K1 CIv MH 150 18:00 1C On Ale 150
10-Aug-10 8:32 4649 Mangal Chan PPL TIL MA 0 18:00 1 C )}#/y'v
10-Aug-1¢ 8:32 4651 Mahender PPL TIL MA 0 18:00 1 C /By V
10-Aug-10 8:332 4650 Kalu Ram PPL TIL MH 0 18:00 1 C M\f :
10-Aug-10 8:35 3920 Krishna KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
10-Aug-10 8:35 3945 Ganga Kl CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
10-Aug-10  8:35 3918 P Kumar Kl CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
10-Aug-10  8:35 3919 Chennarao KJ Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
10-Aug-10  8:35 3915 K Vijay kumar XJ Clv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
10-Aug-10 835 3916 Prasad 1 C On Alc 275
10-Aug-10  8:35 4156 G Srino 1 C On Afc 275
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Date In I Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage OQut Attn Block Payment Amount
10-Aug-10  8:35 4282 B Satish KJ CIv MA 275 18:00

1 C On Alc 275
[0-Aug-10 835 3924 B Devi KJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
[0-Aug-10  8:35 3922 N Laxmi Kl CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
10-Aug-10  8:35 4155 Shanveer Kl Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
10-Aug-10  8:35 3948 Arjun KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
10-Aug-10 8:35 4046 Anjana kausal KIJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
10-Aug-1¢ 835 4043 Prem K3 CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afe 150
10-Aug-10  8:35 4064 Katlinga Kl CIvV HM 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
10-Aug-10  8:40 4957 Sekhar K] Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afe [50
10-Aug-10  8:40 4956 Gourak KJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
10-Aug-10  8:40 3950 Hemmo KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
16-Aug-10 840 4955 Damayanthi K Clv FH [36 18:00 1C On Afc 130
10-Aug-10 840 4402 N Krushna K} Crv HM 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
F0-Aug-10 840 4395 Mini Ki Clv FH 130 18:00 I C On Afc ©130
10-Aug-10  8:40 3912 K Jangnnath KJ CIv co 300 18:00 I C On Alc 300
10-Aug-10  8:40 4945 Babulu VVR  CEN MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
10-Aug-10  8:40 4953 Titama KJ Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
10-Aug-10  8:40 3949 Kanchan Kl CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 139
10-Aug-10  8:40 3913 Ganesh Kl CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
10-Aug-1¢  8:40 3914 K Yakashi Kl CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
10-Aug-10  8:40 4958 mahesh KJ CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Al 150
10-Aug-10  8:42 281F P Laxmi PK Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C Job 130
10-Aug-10  8:42 386%F Savitri PK CIv FH 130 18:00 I C Alc 130
10-Aug-10  8:42 3925 X Bharati KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 -1 C On Alc 130
10-Aug-10  8:42 3156 Hemmo PK Clv FH 130 18:.00 1 C On Alc 130
10-Aug-10  8:42 4897 Nilamabr PK Cv MH 150 18:00 1C On Ale 150
16-Aug-10  8:42 4157 Krishnalal KJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
10-Aug-10  8:42 3665 B Padma PK Clv FH [30 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
10-Aug-10  8:42 3866 K Jasuda PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
[0-Aug-10  8:42 2399 Mohini PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
10-Aug-10  8:42 3515 Damayathi P.K crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
10-Aug-10  8:42 2406 Veralaxmi PK cv FH 130 18:00 I C On Ale 130
10-Aug-10  8:42 4901 Parvathi P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Ale 130
10-Aug-10  8:45 2813 Saraswati PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
10-Aug-10 8:45 2790 T Gopal PK CIvV MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
10-Aug-10 8:45 4899 Subhash PK CIvV MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
10-Aug-10  8:45 4898 Shimadri P.K CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
10-Aug-10  8:45 4896 Arjun PK CIv MH 150 18:00 i C On Ale 150
10-Aug-1¢ 845 3514 Achutya P.K CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
10-Aug-10 845 2403 Vanandi PK v MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
10-Aug-10  8:45 2372 Govindo P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
10-Aug-10 8:45 3058 Vishwanath P.K Crv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
10-Aug-10 8:45 3865 K Savitri PK CIv FH 130 1 C On Alc 130
10-Aug-10  8:45 2641 raghave 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type -Skill Wage Out Attn Bleck  Payment  Amount

10-Aug-10  8:45 2401 Nagaraju PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
10-Aug-10  8:45 3057 Ganapathi PK CIv: MA 275 18:00 icC On Alc 275
10-Avg-10  8:47 3519 Basanta PK CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 139
10-Aug-10  8:47 4904 Shitam P CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C Job Work 130
10-Aug-10 847 4900 Simhachalam PXK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C/@c 130
10-Aug-10  8:47 3863 Laxmi PX CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Al 130
10-Aug-10  8:47 3864 K Jyothi PK Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
10-Aug-10 847 3513 Somesar PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 275
10-Aug-10  8:47 2395 Manjula P.K CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
10-Aug-10 8:47 2396 venkataRamn P.K CW MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
10-Aug-i10  8:47 2402 Padma P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
10-Aug-10  8:47 2631 Govindu PK cv MA 275 18:00 I C On Afe 275
10-Aug-10 8:47 2781 Prakash FPK Crv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale 275
10-Aug-10  8:47 3056 Vasudev PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
10-Aug-10  8:47 2390 Anakith PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Afc 275
10-Aug-10 8:50 3853 NGiribabu PK CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
10-Aug-10  8:50 3856 N Ravikumar PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
10-Aug-10  8:50 3664 B Arjun PK v MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
10-Aug-10  8:50 2397 Kamalama PK Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe 130
10-Aug-10  8:50 2785 Arjun PK v MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Ale 275
10-Aug-10  8:50 3647 Pumachandra P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C X ork 275
10-Aug-10  8:50 3055 B.NareshKum P.K Cv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Ale 275
10-Aug-10  8:50 3355 Nahar BY C1v MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
10-Aug-10  8:50 3476 Satrughan BY Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
10-Aug-10  8:50 2407 P.santosh PK Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
10-Aug-10  8:50 2405 Laxminarayan P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
10-Aug-10  8:50 2389 P Brandavan P.K Crv MA 275 18:.00 1 C Job Wtk 275
10-Aug-10  8:50 2369 C.Jagamath P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C n Alc 275
10-Aug-10  8:30 2368 PKumar P.X Ccrv Cco 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
10-Aug-10 9:00 2421 neerana UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 L C Mmk 160
10-Aug-10  9:00 2077 Raju UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C J ork 160
10-Aug-10  9:00 2071 Sahnkerappa UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C T JobA¥ork 160
10-Aug-10 9:00 2106 Kuramiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C y}’Work 160
10-Aug-10  '9:00 3679 D Badru UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C < Peépt 140
16-Aug-10  9:00 4433 Sainamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C 2Dq:)/t 140
10-Aug-10 9:00 2439 Shanti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C )] ork 140
10-Aug-10 9:00 3678 B Ramu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C )')e,pt/ 160
10-Aug-10 9:00 2211 Laxmamama UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C * Jobwork 140
10-Aug-10  9:00 2420 murali UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C ¢~ fob-Work 160
10-Aug-10  9:00 4195 sarvajaya UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C ¢ Tob Work 140
10-Aug-10  9:00 3826 D Badramma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C & Jobr Work 140
10-Aug-10  9:00 4568 Shaker UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C '/;’:. . 160
10-Aug-10 9:00 2231 Nagama UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C ‘ Job Work - 140
10-Aug-10  9:00 4230 G Srinu UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C obWork 160
ED (
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

10-Aug-10 910 2824 Lalu UTT EWK MH 160 '18:00 1 C On Alc 160
10-Aug-10  9:10 2604 Sirisha uTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140 .
10-Aug-10 910 3819 Mithiaiah UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ale 160
10-Aug-10  9:10 4256 Satrodhan SHV PAI MA 225 18:.00 1 C On Afc 225
10-Aug-10 .10 4563 Joti UrT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Afe 140
10-Aug-10 %10 4562 JanapadaDevi UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C On Afe 140
10-Aug-10  9:10 4449 Mangaiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C On Alc 160
10-Aug-10 910 4190 shivani UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Afc 140
10-Aug-10  9:10 4191 maryappa UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C On Afc 160
10-Aug-10  9:10 4206 Hussanappa BHM  PAI MH 150 18:00 1C On Afe 150
10-Aug-10  9:10 3688 B Jyoti uTrT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
10-Aug-10 9:15 3765 Narsappa VM Clv MA 275 18:.00 1C On Afe 275
10-Aug-10 9:15 3695 Radhika VM cv FH 130 18:00 1 C Job Work 130
10-Aug-10 9:15 3649 nagaraju VM Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C (({Mf 275
10-Aug-10  2:15 3653 Laxmi VM Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale £30
10-Ang-10 9:15 4249 B Jogaiah AR CAR MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
10-Aug-10 915 4270 Brahmachary AR CAR MA 250 18:00 I C On Afe 250
10-Avg-10  9:15 4749 Sunita VM Ctv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
10-Ang-10 915 3998 B Padma VM Civ FH 130 18:00 I C Z)PN(){ [30
10-Aug-10 9:15 3670 Padma VM CIv FH 130 18:00 I C n Ale 130
10-Aug-10 9:15 3954 Shekhar VM crv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
10-Aug-10 9:15 4401 Saraswati KJ CEN FH 130 18:00 I C On Ale - 130
10-Aug-10 915 3732 Chennaiah VM CHV MA 275 18:00 1 C M 275
10-Aug-10 9:15 3917 K Srinu KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C fOn Ale
10-Aug-10  9:15 4770 Raju VM CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C Job Wotk
10-Aug-10  9:30 3405 Santosh BHM PAl MH 150 18:00 1 C n Afc 150
10-Aug-10  9:30° 3521 Ramana utrT EWK MH 160 18:00 i C On Ae 160
10-Aug-10 9:30 2212 Venkatiah uiT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C On Afc 160
10-Aug-10  9:30 2434 Badhiri uiT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Afg 149
10-Aug-10  9:30 4121 Laxminarayan SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C W 275
10-Aug-10  9:30 4441 Rampal IJNR TIL MH 175 18:00 P C On Alc 175
10-Aug-10  9:30 4723 Rajesh Biswal VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Alc 250
10-Aug-10  9:30 4177 anil kumar BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 I C On Alg 225
10-Aug-10  9:30 4123 Jagan SCM  CIv MH 150 18:00. 1 C Joti Work 150
10-Aug-10  9:30 4069 prakash SCM Qv MA 275 18:00 1 C ?‘ior/ 275
10-Aug-10  9:30 4068 Srinivaserao SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C /OM ' 275
[0-Aug-10  9:30 4066 Simhachalam SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C Tob Work 275
10-Aug-10  9:30 4443 Rampiyare . INR TIL MA 300 18:.00 1 C On Afc 300
10-Aug-10  9:30 4442 Mahendrapan JNR TIL MA 300 18:00 I C On Ale 300
10-Aug-10  9:30 4436 Sangrip JNR  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
10-Aug-10  9:30 4439 Ram JNR  TIL MA 300 18:00 1C On Ale 300
10-Aug-10  9:30 4455 Ravi UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
10-Aug-10 %35 2511 Mumna PPN WEL 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 275
10-Aug-10 935 3089 P. Ranjit Kug 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
13 August, 2010 T T Pages et
Certified by SNEENWCOU cSiate,
CHECKED
Project Managef/Engg. ‘ Juaiin SUPrL D -
= 'S < - - :
' GRCEE}-N?:W%DTEIE-% Greenwood Estates "By Pep=s - w}g'.g/im

- A ———




Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

10-Aug-10  9:35 4496 Demudu PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
10-Aug-10 9:35 4497 Shankaraiah PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
10-Aug-10  9:35 4528 Madhu MAD  ELE Co 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
10-Aug-10  9:35 2528 P.Praveen PPN  WEL CO 300 18:00 I C On Alc 300
10-Aug-10  9:35 4534 Mahesh MAD ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
10-Aug-10  9:35 4180 Jhanger PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 P C On Alc 275
10-Aug-10  9:35 4739 Haribabu HRB CIvV Co 300 18:00 I C J ork 300
10-Aug-10 935 4740 LaxmiNaraya HRB CIV MH 150 18:00 P C Mork 150
10-Aug-10 9:35 4765 Anand HRB Clv MH 150 18:00 I C «yﬁrk 150
10-Aug-10  9:40 4547 Sanjeev BPO  ELE MA 250 18:00 I C «On Alc 250
10-Aug-10  9:40 4546 Shanker BPO  ELE MA 250 18:00 I C On Alc 250
10-Aug-10  9:40 4631 Prakash 15 PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
10-Aug-10  9:40 4959 Pratap KDS PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
10-Aug-10  9:40 4960 Mursalin KDS PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
10-Aug-10  9:40 4632 Naveen 18 PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
10-Aug-10  9:40 4197 b raj sekhar BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale 225
10-Aug-10  9:40 3531 Syed khaleel 1.5 PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
10-Aug-10  9:40 4340 S Sai Kumar BPO  ELE MA 250 18:.00 1 C On Afe 250
10-Aug-10  9:40 4216 N Ramu BPO ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
10-Aug-10  9:40 4214 B Hanumaiah BHM  PAI MA 225 18:.00 1 C On Alc 225
10-Aug-10  9:40 3530 MA Khudoos 1§ PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
10-Aug-10  9:45 4793 Suraj SFK PAl MA 225 18:00 I C On Ale 225
10-Aug-10  9:45 4962 D.Suresh DS ELE MA 250 18:00 I C JobWork

10-Aug-10  9:45 4541 Shafik SFK PAI Cco 300 18:00 I C On Alc

10-Aug-10  9:45 4688 Kumar MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 I C On Alc

10-Aug-10  9:45 4686 Bharegba DS ELE MH 166 18:00 1 C Job Work

[0-Aug-10  9:45 4685 Babu DS ELE MH 166 18:00 1 C n Afc

10-Aug-10 945 4684 Mahesha DS ELE MA 225G 18:00 1 C On Alc

10-Aug-10  9:45 46383 Srinu DS ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc

10-Aug-10  9:45 4682 D.Srinivas D$ ELE Co 300 18:00 1 C On Alc

10-Aug-10  9:45 4601 Mujaid SFK PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afc

E0-Aug-10  9:45 4530 Balakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Al

[0-Aug-10  10:15 4410 U Raju VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1C On Alc

10-Aug-10  10:15 2500 Satya Narayan VAR  ELE MA 250 18.00 1C On Afc

10-Aug-10  [0:15 4201 mahesh SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1C On Ale

10-Aug-10  10:15 4408 T Laddu VLR  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale

10-Aug-10  10:15 4409 N Shiva VLR  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afc

10-Aug-10  10:15 4159 M Shubham  KJ Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc

10-Aug-10 10:15 3961 Das KJ Cv MH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc

10-Aug-10  10:15 4755 Amshed SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C Gn Ale

10-Aug-10  10:15 4713 MD.Tgha SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc

10-Aug-10 10:15 4406 ¥ Ramababu VLR  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc

10-Aug-10 10:15 3961 Das Kl CIv MH + 18:00 1 C On Alc

10-Aug-10 10:15 4505 Sriniv 1 C On Alc
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill. Wage Out.  Atin Block, Payment Amount

10-Aug-10  10:15 4505 Srinivas VAR ELE  MA 250 18:00 ‘)/c /@ﬁ- 250
10-Aug-10  10:15 4397 Om prasad KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 /{ /@/ 150
10-Aug-}0  10:15 3923 B Ramanamm K) CIv FH [30 18:00 % “‘ n A 130
10-Aug-10  10:15 2764 A Ramulu AR CAR CO 300 18:00 ' (\/ n Alc 300
10-Aug-10  1(:15 3768 Chandu VAR ELE  MA 250 18:00 x'c é)n/A/c 250
10-Aug-10  10:15 4159 M Shubham KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 C f/A/c 130
10-Aug-10 10:15 4639 Sailu SKM PLU  MA 250 18:00 / h Ale 250
10-Aug-10 10:40 4699 Venkata VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 / h Alc 250
10-Aug-10  10:40 4930 Govindarao BDV  CIV MA 275 18:00 / /e( ¢ 275
10-Aug-10  10:40 4928 Sunitha BDV CIV FH 130 18:00 d/(ly /ﬁc 130
10-Aug-10  10:40 4927 Saradha BDV  CIV FH 130 18:00 ///// /r( g 130
10-Aug-10  10:40 4913 Viswanath BDV Qv MA 275 18:00 /‘/ /A.v'c g 275
10-Aug-10  10:40 4933 Achata BDV CIV MA 275 18:00 2 /{ 275
10-Aug-10  10:40 4716 Samba VES TIL MA 350 18:00 /;! /Qn/A/c 350
10-Aug-10  10:40 4700 SwamiVelo VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 / OpAle 350
10-Aug-10 10:40 4695 DamodarRedd VLS  TIL MA 350 18:00 / OpAle 350
10-Aug-10  10:40 4694 Safron VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 / /}ﬁfc 350
10-Aug-10  10:41 4717 Yadi VLS TIL MH 230 18:00 / n Afc 250
10-Aug-10  10:41 4702 Muzibam VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 /;/ /aﬁf 250
10-Aug-10  10:41 4698 Polami Chami VLS  TIL MA 350 18:00 /{ M 350
10-Aug-10  10:41 4696 Dinesh Kumar VLS  TIL MH 250 18:00 % AL 250
10-Aug-10  10:41 4701 Vinod VLS TIL- MH 250 18:00 % f Alc 250
10-Aug-10 18:00 4180 Jhanger PPN  WEL MaA 275 21:00 05 C (C{A/c 1375
10-Aug-10  18:00 2511 Munna PPN  WEL MA 275 21:00 0.30 O Ale 137.5
10-Aug-10 18:00 3089 P.RanjitKum PPN WEL MH 150 21:00 0./ }m{c 75
y
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
09-Aug-10  6:00 4294 Ravi OVL  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.?C On Al 300
09-Aug-10  6:00 4414 M Raju OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 1.¥ C On Alc 300
09-Aug-10  6:00 4415 Narshima OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 LR C On Ale 300
09-Aug-10  6:00 4417 Prakash OVL CEN MH 150 18:00 l.j C On Alc . 225
09-Aug-1¢ 6:00 2079 Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C Dg; 160
09-Aug-10  6:00 4421 Rajaram OVL CEN MH 150 18:00 1.5/ n Afc 225
09-Aug-10  8:10 3541 Sitaram BY v MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
09-Aug-10 810 4810 Jagdish BY Civ MH 150 18:00 I C On Afe 150
09-Aug-10  8:10 481! Sriram BY Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
0%-Aug-10  8:10 3256 P Yadav BY Crv CcO 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
09-Aug-10 810 3258 Nandlal BY Cv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
09-Aug-10  8:10 3259 Govardhan BY Crv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
09-Aug-10  8:10 3261 Bhupender BY Ccrv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
09-Aug-10  8:10 3478 TKamalabai BY Cv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Adc 130
09-Aug-10 810 3470 Yugesh BY cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
09-Aug-10  8:10 4807 Keswab BY v MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
09-Aug-10  8:10 3539 Ghajendra BY cv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
09-Aug-10  8:10 3269 Dowasukh BY Cciv MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
09-Aug-10  8:10 3542 Chetan BY Civ MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
09-Aug-10  8:10 3547 Anjani BY CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Ale 130
09-Aug-10  8:10 3796 shyamsunder BY Ccv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
09-Aug-1¢ B:10 3798 Sunti bai BY CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Al 130
09-Aug-10  8:20 4838 Mahomad Alla NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00 iC On Alc 275
09-Aug-10 8:20 4829 TulsiRam NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00 iC On Alc 275
09-Aug-10 820 4828 WNahim NHM CIV Cco 300 1800 1C On Ale 300
0%-Aug-10 8:20 4813 Jana Bai BY cv FH 130 [8:00 1C On Alc 130
09-Aug-10 8:20 4842 Kumal NHM  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Adc 150
0%-Aug-10  8:20 4843 Tilash NHM  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Aflc 150
0%-Aug-10  8:20 4840 Ranjith NHM  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 275
09-Aug-10  8:20 4805 Dhan Raj BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C Gn Alc 275
09-Aug-10  8:20 4804 Dinesh BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
09-Aug-10  8:20 3267 Rajen BY Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
09-Aug-10  8:20 4844 Rakesh NHM  CIvV MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
09-Aug-10  8:20 3320 Palto ram BY Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
09-Aug-10  8:20 3474 Santalal BY Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
09-Aug-10  8:20 3479 Parmita BY CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
09-Aug-10 820 3793 Suresh BY Crv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
09-Aug-10 820 3799 Debsingh BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On A 275
09-Aug-t0 820 3316 Manohar BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
09-Aug-10 820 4884 Sunil NHM CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc \ 150
09-Aug-10  8:25 4948 Ghahu VYR  CEN MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afe ‘ 150
09-Aug-t0 825 4032 MD Eslam MDT CIv 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
09-Aug-10  8:25 4830 - Pratap Sing fNHM CtHE\‘ EDIS 00 1 C On Ale 275
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Date In
09-Aug-10  8:25
09-Aug-10  8:25
09-Avg-10 8225
09-Aug-10 825
09-Aug-10 825
09-Aug-10  8:25
09-Aug-10  8:25
09-Aug-10 825
09-Aug-10 825
09-Aug-10  8:25
09-Aug-10  8:27
09-Aug-10  8:27
09-Aug-10  8:27
09-Aug-10 §:27
09-Aug-10  8:27
09-Aug-10  8:27
0%-Aug-10  8:27
09-Aug-10  8:27
09-Aug-10  8:27
09-Ang-10 827
09-Aug-10  8:27
09-Ang-10  8:27
09-Aug-10  8:27
0%-Avg-10  8:30
09-Aug-10 830
09-Aug-10 830
09-Aug-10  8:30
09-Aug-10  8:30
09%-Aug-10 830
0%-Aug-10  8:30
09-Aug-10  8:30
09-Aug-10  8:30
09-Aug-10  §:30
09-Aug-16 830
09-Aug-10 8:30
09-Aug-10  8:30
09-Aug-10 8:30
09-Aug-10 835
09-Aug-10  8:35
09-Aug-10 8:35
09-Aug-10 835
09-Aug-10 8:35
09-Aug-10  8:35
09-Aug-10 835

Basgust, 200 7

-

ib Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out
4831 Abad Ram NHM CIV MA 275 18:00
4835 Mahomad Sho NHM CIV MA 275 18:00
4836 Pramod NHM CIV MA 275 18:.00
4837 Raju NHM CIV MA 275 1800
3910 MD Tahir MDT CIvV 0l0; 300 18:00
4839 Hemlal NHM CIV MA 275 1%:00
4011 laxman rao MDT CIV MA 275 18:00
4841 Mohammed NHM CIV MH 150 18:00
4845 Kumta NHM  CIv MA 275 18:00
4710 Bijay MDT CIV MH 150 18:00
3916 Prasad KJ cv MA 275 18:00
3942 Shosila MDT CIV FH 130 18:00
3941 Rajesh MDT  Civ MH 150 18:00
4624 Kamalabhai MDT CIV FH 130 18:00
4711 Suresh MDT  CIv MH 150 18:00
4953 Titama KJ Crv FH 130 18:00
3915 K Vijay kumar KJ CIv MA 275 1800
4955 Damayanthi = KJ Crv FH 130 18:00
3918 P Kumar KJ CIv MA 275 18:00
4013 MD Darod MDT CIV MA 275 18:00
4064 Katlinga KJ Crv HM 300 18:00
4033 MD Mumtezir MDT CiV MA 275 18:00
4395 Mini K] CIv FH 130 18:00
4155 Shanveer KJ CIv MH 150 18:00
3919 Chennarao KJ CIv MH 150 18:00
3912 KlJangnnath KJ) CIv CO 300 18:00
4958 mahesh KJ Civ MH 150 18:00
3924 B Devi KJ CIv FH 130 18:00
4046 Anjana kausal KJ CHv FH 130 18:00
4402 N Krushna KJ CIv HM 300 18:00
3945 Ganga KJ CIv MH 150 18:00
4043 Prem Kl Cv MH 150 18:00
3950 Hemmo KJ CIv FH 130 18:00
3922 N Laxmi K4 CIv FH 130 £8:00
3925 K Bharati K} CIv FH 130 E8:00
3914 K Yakashi KJ CIv MA 275 18:00
3913 Ganesh KJ Clv MA 275 18:00
3948  Arjun KJ CIv MH 150 18:00
4956  Gourak KJ CIv FH 130 13:00
4957  Sekhar KJ CIv MH 150 18;00
3920 Krishna Kl CIvV MH 150 18:00
4154 Bal krishna Kl CIvV MH 150 18:00
39351 Sampurana Kl ClV L A T Y

4282 B Satish

Attn Bleck
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Payment Amount

icC On Afc 275
1C On Afc 275
i C On Adc 275
iC On Alc 275
1C On Afc 300
1 C Gn Alc 275
1 C On Afc 275
1 C On Alc . 150
1 C On Alc 275
1C On Alc 150
1 C On Alc 275
1 C On Alc 130
1 C On Alc 150
1 C On Afe 130
1 C On Alc 150
1C On Afe 130
1 C On Ade 275
1 C On Afe 130
1 C On Al 275
1 C On Afc 275
1 C On Alc 300
I C On Ajc 275
1C On Alc 130
1C On Afe 150
1C On Al 150
I C On Ao 300
1 C On Ale 150
1 C On Afc 130
1 C On Afc 130
1 C On Ac 300
1 C Cn Alc 150
1 C On Alc 150
1 C On Adc 130
1 C On Afc 130
1 C On Afe 130
1 C On Alc 275
1C On Alc 275
1 C On Ale 150
1 C On A/c 130
1 C On Ale 150
I C On Alc 150
1 C Onalc 150
[ C 7 Onak 130
1C -  OnAk 275
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Date
09-Aug-10
09-Aug-10
09-Aug-10
09-Aug-10
09-Aug-10
09-Aug-10
09-Aug-10
09-Aug-10
09-Aug-10
09-Aug-10
09-Aug-10
09-Aug-10
09-Aug-10
09-Aug-10
09-Aug-10
09-Aug-10
09-Aug-10
09-Aug-10
09-Aug-10
09-Aug-10
09-Aug-10
09-Aug-10
09-Aug-10
09-Aug-10
09-Aug-10
09-Aug-10
09-Aug-10
09-Aug-10
09-Aug-10
09-Aug-10
09-Ang-10
09-Aug-10
09-Aug-10
09-Aug-10
09-Aug-10
09-Aug-10
09-Aug-10
09-Aug-10
09-Aug-10
09-Aug-10
09-Aug-10
09-Aug-10
09-Aug-10
0%9-Aug-10

3angust 2000

~

In

8:35
8:35
835
8335
8:35
8.35
8:35
8:37
8:37
8:37
8:37
8:37
837
8:37
8:37
8:37
8:37
8:37
8:40
840
8:40
8§40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:45
8:45
8:453
8:45
845
8:45
§:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45

1D
4156
3949
4160
4954
4157
4400
3946
2403
3517
3513
4896
2390
3064
2369
3853
4898
4905
4899
2395
3058
4897
2396
2405
3515
3057
3856
3056
2631
2401
3055
2407
3665
2781
3863
2399
2402
2397
2641
3156
3647
4900
4901
4904
2406

Name
G Srino
Kanchan
Kelu
Eshwari
Krishna lal
A Krishna
Ekra
Vanandi
Shiva
Somesar
Arjun
Anakith
B Arjun
C.Jagarnath
N Giri babu
Shimadri
Yesu
Subhash
Manjula
Vishwanath
Nilamabr
venkata Ramn
Laxminarayan
Damayathi
Ganapathi
N Ravi kumar
Vasudev
Govindu
Nagaraju
B.Naresh Kum
P.santosh
B Padma
Prakash
Laxmi
Mohini
Padma
Kamalama
raghave
Hemmo
Purna chandra
Simhachalam
Parvathi
Shitam

Veralaxmi
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Cont
KJ
KJ
KJ
KJ
KJ
KJ
KJ
P.K
P.K
P.K
P.K
P.K
P.K
P.K
P.K
PK
PK
PK
P.K
P.K
P.K
PK
P.K
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
P.K
P.X
PK
P.K
P.K
P
P.K
PK
PK

Admin, _
Greenwood Esiates j

Type Skl  Wage Out
CIV.  MA 275 18:00
Clv.  FH 130 18:00
CIV  MH 150 18:00
CIV  FH 130 18:00
CIV  FH 130 18:00
CIV  MH 150 18:00
ClV  MH 150 18:00
ClV  MA 275 18:00
Clv. - Ma 275 18:00
CIV  Ma 275 18:00
cv. - MH 150 18:00
Cv  MA 275 18:00
CIv. MA 275 18:00
CIV  MA 275 18:00
GV MA 275 18:00
Clv MH 150 18:00
v MA 275 18:00
v MH 150 18:00
Ctv  FH 130 18:00
Clv. MaA 275 18:00
v MH 150 18:00
v MH 150 18:00
Clv.  Ma 275 18:00
v FH 130 18:00
Clv  MaA 275 18:00
Civ MH 150 18:00
Cv. - MaA 275 18:00
Clv  Ma 275 18:00
CIV  MA 275 18:00
IV MA 275 18:00
Cly ~ Ma 275 18:00
CIV  FH 130 18:00
CIV  MA 275 18:00
Clv.  FH 130 18:00
Clv.  FH 130 18:00
Clv  FH 130 18:00
CIv  FH 130 18:00
v MH 150 18:00
Clv. FH 130 18:00
CIvV  MA 275 18:00
Clv FH 130 18:00
CIv. FH 130 18:00
Clv FH 130180

Attn
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[
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A

Block Payment Amount
1 C On Afc 275
1 C On Al 130
1 C On Afe 150
1 C On Afe £30
1 C On Ale 130
1 C On Afc 150
1 C On Afc 150
1 C On Afc 275
1 C On Alc 275
1 C On Adc 275
1 C On Alc 150
1 C On Alc 275
1 C On Alc 275
1 C On Alc 275
1 C On Alc 275
1 C On Afc 150
I C On Alc 275
I C On Alc 150
1 C On Alc 130
1 C On Afc 275
1 C On Ale 150
I C On Alc 150
I C On Alc 275
1 C On Alc 130
I C On Alc 275
1 C On Alc 150
1 C On Alc 275
1 C On Alc 275
I C On Alc 275
I C On Afc 275
1 C On Alc 275
e On Ale 130
1 C On Alc 275
1 C On Alc 130
1 C On Alc 130
1 C On Ale 130
1 C On Ade 130
1 C On Ale £50
1 C On Alc 130
1 C On Afe 275
I C On Adc 130
1 C On Ale 130
C On Ade 130
C On Afe 130
T 777#Pag830f7
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skifl  Wage Out Attn Block Paymenf Amount

09-Aug-10  8:45 2790 T Gopal PK CIv MH 150 13:00 1 C On Afc 150
09-Aug-10  8:45 2785 Arjun PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Afc 215
09-Aug-10  8:50 2368 P.Kumar PK CIvV Cco 300 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 300
09-Aug-10  8:50 2811 P Laxmi PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
09-Aug-10  8:50 3652 V Murali VM c1v CO 300 18:00 1 C ‘ On Afc 300
09-Aug-10  8:50 4747 Vamshi VM Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
09-Aug-10 &350 3865 K Savitri PX Ccv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
09-Aug-10  8:50 3519 Basanta P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
09-Aug-10  8:50 2389 PBrandavan PK CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
09-Aug-10  8:50 4272 K Krishna KRI EWK CO 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
09-Aug-10  8:50 4275 Nagraj KRI EWK MH 160 18:00 i C On Afc 160
09-Aug-10  8:50 4277 J Gurukulu KRE EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Aflc 160
09-Aug-10 8:50 2813 Saraswati P.K Crv FH 130 §8:00 1C On Ade 130
09-Aug-10  8:50 4310 Chenna paidu KRI EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
09-Aug-10 " 8:50 4748 Venkatesh VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
09-Aug-10  8:55 4930 Govindaraoc BDV  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C }pf’ 275
09-Aug-10  8:55 2421 neerana UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C /J}!—f«’ork 160
09-Aug-10  §55 3679 D Badru UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1c /Dem./ 140
09-Aug-10  8:55 4927 Saradha BDV CIV FH P30 18:00 1 C }p\/ 130
09-Aug-10  8:55 4191 marvappa UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C }qt/ 160
09-Aug-10  8:55 4195 sarvajaya UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C '}m/ 140
09-Aug-10 8:55 4230 G Srinu uUTT EWK MH 160 12:00 1 C M 160
09-Aug-10  8:55 3826 D Badramma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 i C " JorWork 140
09-Aug-10 8:55 4928 Sunitha BBV  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe.~ 130
09-Aug-10  8:55 4453 Sainamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C J ork 140
09-Aug-10  8:55 4279 Pargathi KRI EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Afe 140
09-Aug-10  8:55 4933 Achata BDV CIV MA 275 18:00 I C On Al 275
09-Aug-10 855 2211 Laxmamama UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C jﬁ@o/ 140
09-Aug-10  8:55 3828 BNila UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C f. 160
09-Aug-10  9:00 4451 Gulkulud Man UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Afe 140
09-Aug-10  9:00 2419 A Naresh UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C On Afc F60
09-Aug-10  9:00 2420 murali UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Afc 160
09-Aug-10  9:00 4231 Hari UTT EWK MH I6G 18:00 1 C On A/c 160
09-Aug-10  9:00 4572 Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Afc 160
09-Aug-10  9:00 2077 Raju UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
09-Aug-10  9:00 4455 Ravi UTT EWK MH 160 13:00 1 C On Ale 160
09-Aug-10  9:00 4449 Mangaiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
09-Aug-10 9:00 2106 Kuramiah urT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C On Afc 160
09-Aug-10  9:00 3815 B Kamali UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
09-Aug-10 9:00 3678 B Ramu UTT  EWK  MH 160 18:00 icC On Al 160
09-Aug-10  9:00 207t Sabnkerappa 1 C Cn Afc 160
09-Aug-10  9:05 4558 Jaipal 18:00 1C On Afc 160
09-Aug-10  9:05 3819 Mithiaiah 18:00 1} 1C On Alc 160
09-Aug-10  9:05 2434 Radhiri 1 1 C Cn Alc 140
13 August, 2010 ‘ ~ Pagedof 7
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

09-Aug-10  9:05 2604 Sirisha UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C 140
09-Aug-10  9:05 2824 Lalu utrT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C 160
09-Aug-10  9:05 2231 Nagama UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C 140
09-Aug-10  9:05 2212 Venkatiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C 169
09-Aug-10  9:05 4567 Vijaya UTT EWK FH T 140 18:00 1 ¢ 140
09-Aug-1¢  9:05 3521 Ramana utT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C 160
09-Aug-10 9:05 4186 madi reddy uTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C 160
09-Aug-10 9:05 3688 B Jyoti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C 140
09-Aug-10  9:05 4568 Shaker UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 [ C 160
0%-Ang-10  9:10 3670 Padma VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C 130
09-Aug-10  9:10 3765 WNarsappa VM Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C 275
09-Aug-10  9:10 3732 Chennaiah VM Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C 275
09-Aug-10  9:10 3695 Radhika VM Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C 130
09-Aug-10  9:10 3649 nagaraju VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C 275
09-Aug-10  9:10 3653 Laxmi VM Clv FH 130 18:00 1C 130
09-Aug-10 910 4749 Sunita VM Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C 130
09-Aug-10 9:10 3998 B Padma VM Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C 130
09-Aug-10 9:10 4562 JanapadaDevi UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 I C 140
09-Aug-10  9:10 4746 Ravi VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1C 275
09-Aug-I0  9:10 4350 Hariom SHV PAI MH 150 18:00 1 C 150
09-Aug-10  9:10 4270 Brahmachary AR CAR MA 250 18:00 1 C 250
09-Aug-10  9:10 4770 Raju VM Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C 275
09-Aug-10  9:10 4249 B Jogaiah AR CAR MA 250 18:00 1 C 250
09-Aug-10  9:10 4190 shivani UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C 140
09-Aug-10  9:20 4878 Ravi VVR  CEN MH 150 18:00 1 C 150
09-Aug-10  9:20 4907 Chary VVR CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C 200
09-Aug-10 920 3405 Santosh BHM  PAL MH £50 18:00 1 C 150
09-Aug-10  9:20 4883 Hari VVR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C 200
09-Aug-10  9:20 4177 anil kumar BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1C 225
09-Aug-10  9:20 4489 Sudhir BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C 225
09-Aug-10  9:20 4387 Mahesh BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C 225
09-Aug-10  9:20 4198 sunil BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C 225
09-Aug-10  9:20 4256 Satrodhan SHYV  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C 2325
09-Aug-10 920 4199 naresh BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C 225
09-Aug-10  9:20 4200 lakhaman BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale 225
0%5-Aug-10  9:20 3407 Narsinghrao BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale 225
09-Aug-t0  9:20 4213 Laxminarayan BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale 225
09-Aug-10 920 4202 B Cheranjeev  BHM  PAI MA 225 18:.00 1 C On Alc 225
09-Aug-10  9:20 4255 Vivek SHV PAI MA 225 18:00 I C On Alc 225
09-Aug-10  9:25 4546 Shanker BPO  ELE MA 250 18:00 I C On Ae 250
09-Aug-10 925 4547 Sanjeev BPO  ELE MA 230 1200 I C On Alc 250
09-Aug-10  9:25 3530 MAKhudoos ] Geeemsepp E 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
0%-Aug-10  9:25 4631 Prakash 150 18:00 1C On Afc 150
09-Aug-10 925 4632 Naveen I VISOAW@K 1 C On Ale 150
o e eI 11+ PP LT L S e
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage OQut Attn Block Payment Amount

09-Ang-10 925 4629 WNarender LS PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afc 250
09-Aug-10  9:25 3531 Syedkhaleel 1§ PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
09-Aug-10  9:25 4439 Ram JNR TIL MA 300 18:.00 1 C On Ale 300
0%-Aug-10 925 4723 Rajesh Biswal VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afc 250
09-Aug-10  9:25 4691 Pradeep VIK PLU MA 250 18:0¢ 1 C On Afe 250
09-Aug-10  9:25 2492 b.Pochia BPO ELE HMm 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
0%-Aug-10  9:25 4340 S Sai Kumar BPO ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afe 250
09-Aug-10  9:25 4216 N Ramu BPO ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
09-Aug-10  ©:25 4436 Sangrip JNR TIL MA 300 18:.00 1 C On ' 300
09-Aug-10 940 4686 DBharegba DS ELE MH 160 18:00 | C ﬂﬁi:;k ) 160
09-Aug-10 940 4713 MD.Taha SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On 250
09-Aug-10 9:40 4685 Babu D3 ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C ob Work 160
09-Aug-10 9:40 4684 Mahesha DS ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Al 250
09-Aug-10 940 4683 Srinn DS ELE MA 250 18:00 I C On Alc 250
09-Aug-10 9:40 4639 Sailu SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Ale 250
09-Aug-10  9:40 4682 D.Srinivas DS ELE cO 300 18:00 P C On Afc 300
09-Aug-1¢0 9:40 4003 SK Mustafa SKM  PLU CO 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
09-Aug-10  9:40 4687 Kamesh DS ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
09-Aug-10  9:40 4201 mahesh SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On - 250
09-Aug-10 940 4962 D.Suresh DS ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C b Work 250
09-Aug-10  10:05 4888 Ganpat VIY GRA MA 0 18:00 1 C Ni YV 0
09-Aug-10 10:05 4793 Suraj SFK PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C 225
09-Aug-10  10:05 4876 Raghumchan VVR  CEN MA 200 E8:00 1 C 2060
09-Aug-10  10:05 4880 Vishu VVR  CEN MH 150 §8:00 1 C 150
09-Aug-1¢  10:05 4881 Sekhar VVR  CEN MH 150 18:00 1 C 150
09-Aug-10  10:05 4755 Amshed SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C
09-Aug-10  10:05 4887 Gabarlal vIY GRA MA 0 1800 1C 0
09-Aug-10  10:05 4839 ChennaRam VIY GRA MA 0 18:00 1 C 0
09-Aug-10  10:05 4890 Harilal V1Y GRA MA 0 18:00 I C 0
09-Aug-10  10:05 4891 Taracharan V1Y GRA MA 0 18:00 1 C 0
09-Aug-10  10:05 4903 Kamala PK CIy FH 130 18:00 1 C 130
09-Aug-10  10:05 4946 babu VVR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C 200
09-Aug-10  10:05 4947 Sunil VVR  CEN MA, 200 18:00 1C 200
05-Aug-10  10:05 4886 Vijay VIY  GRA co 0 18:00 1 C 0
09-Aug-10  10:05 4601 Mujaid SFK . PAl MA 225 18:00 1C 225
09-Aug-10  10:05 4541 Shafik SFK PAI CcO 300 18:00 1 C 300
09-Aug-10  10:15 4699 Venkata VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 1 C 250
09-Aug-10  10:15 4694 Safron VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 1 C 350
09-Aug-10  10:15 4695 Damodar Redd VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 1 C 350
09-Aug-10  10:15 4696 Dinesh Kumar VLS TiL MH 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
09-Aug-10 10:15 4698 Polami Chami VLS  TIL MA 350 18:00 1C On Ale 350
09-Aug-10 10:15 4700 SwamiVelo VLS  TIL MA 350 _18:00 1 C On Afe 350
09-Aug-10  10:15 4701 Vinod B) 18:00 ] 1 C On Ade 250
09-Aug-10  10:15 4879 Mohan 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
- Audit
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Date In 1D Name Cont  TFype Skif  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

09-Aug-10  10:15 4877 Srinu VVR CEN MA 200 18:00 A°C - OnAk 200
09-Aug-10  10:15 4875 Vishuvardhan VVR  CEN CcO 300 18:00 / On Afc 300
09-Aug-10  10:15 4716 Samba VLS TIL MA 350 18:.00 / On Afe 350
09-Aug-10 10:15 4717 Yadi VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 % : /m/ 250
&
09-Aug-10  10:15 4702 Muzibam VLS  TIL MH 250 18:00 % © On Afc 250
09-Aug-10  10:40 4407 K Arbind VLR PAI MA 225 18:00 (!( On Alc 225
09-Aug-10 10:40 4406 K Ramababu VLR PAI MA 225 18:00 % On Alc 225
09-Aug-10 10:40 4410 U Raju VLR PAI MA 225 18:00 Fc. On Alc 225
09-Aug-10  10:40 4409 N Shiva VLR PAL MA 225 18:00 % On Alc 225
09-Avg-10  10:40 4403 V Lakshmanr VLR  PAl Cco 300 18:00 j(( On Afc 300
09-Aug-10  10:40 4404 D Rambabau VLR  PAl MA 225 18:00 % On Afle 225
09-Aug-10  10:40 4408 T Laddu VLR  PAl MA 225 18:00 ﬁ On Afc 225
09-Aug-10  10:40 4690 Santosh VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 % On Alc 230
09-Aug-10  14:00 4180 Jhanger PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 0.3 C On Ale 137.5
09-Aug-1¢ 1400 2511 Munna PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 0.5/ C On Alc 137.5
09-Aug-10  18:00 4927 Saradha BDV  CIV FH 130 21:00 0.5\C On Afe 65
09-Aug-10 18:00 4928 Sunitha BDV CIV FH 130 21:00 0.5_JC On Afc 65
09-Aug-10 18:00 4930 Govindarao BDV CIV MA 275 21:00 0.5NC On Alc 1375
09-Aug-10  18:00 4933 Achata BDV M_ 275 21:00 0.51C On Alc 1375
Audit
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
08-Aug-10  6:00 4572 . Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 14:00 1 C Wk_ 160
08-Aug-10  6:00 2079 Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C )ﬂﬂ/ 160
03-Aug-10  6:00 4600 Balaiah BSP CEN MA 200 [4:00 1C On A/ 200
08-Aug-10  6:00 4589 Nagraj BSP  CEN MA 200 14:00 1 C /lﬁzr 200
08-Aug-1¢  6:00 4586 Raju BSP CEN MA 200 14:00 1 C M . 200
08-Aug-10  6:00 4585 Ramesh BSP  CEN MA 200 14:00 1 C ‘M 200
08-Aug-I0  6:00 4191 maryappa UTT EWK MH 160 14:00 1C < lobWork 160
08-Aug-10  6:00 4584 Mallesha BSP CEN MA 200 14:00 I C On Alc 200
08-Aug-10  6:00 4583 Bhikshapathy BSP CEN Co 300 14:00 I C On 300
08-Aug-10  6:00 4449 Mangaiah UTT EWK MH 160 14:00 1 C m 160
08-Aug-10  6:00 3819 Mithiaiah UTT EWK MH 160 14:00 1 C Job¥or 160
08-Aug-10  6:05 4933 Achata BDYV CIV MA 275 1400 1 C ' 275
08-Aug-10  6:05 4830 Pratap Sing NHM CIV MA 275 14:00 1 C On Ale 275
08-Aug-10  6:05 4835 Mahomad Sho NHM CIV MA 275 14:00 1C On Alc 275
08-Aug-10  6:05 4844 Rakesh NHM  CIv MH 150 14:00 1 C On Alc 150
08-Aug-10  6:05 4179 giri babu PPN WEL MA 275 14:00 I C On Alc 275
08-Aug-10  6:05 4180 Jhanger PPN  WEL MA 275 14:00 1C On Al 275
08-Aug-10  6:05 3089 P RanjitKum PPN WEL MH 150 14:00 1C On Alc 150
08-Aug-10  6:05 2528 P.Praveen PPN WEL CcO 300 14:00 I C On Alc 300
08-Aug-10  6:05 2511 Munna PPN WEL MA 275 14:00 I C On Afe 275
08-Aug-10  6:05 4914 Nilamber BDV  CIV MH 150 14:00 1C On Alc
08-Aug-10  6:05 4915 Agjun BDV  CIV MH [56 14:00 1 C On Alc
08-Aug-10  6:05 4917 Supra BDV Clv MH 150 14:00 I C Dept-
08-Aug-10  6:05 4922 Laxminaryana BDV  CIV MA 275 14:00 I C ¢ On Ale
08-Ang-10 6:05 4931 Arun BDV CIV MA 275 1400 1 C On Alc
08-Aug-10  6:05 4843 Tilash NHM  CIV MH 150 14:00 1C On Afc
08-Aug-10  6:10 4748 Venkatesh VM cIv MA 275 14:00 1 C On Al 275
08-Aug-10  6:10 3954 Shekhar VM CIv MA 275 14:00 1 C On Ale 275
08-Aug-10  6:10 4828 Nahim NHM  Clv CcO 300 14:00 1 C On Alc 300
08-Aug-10  6:10 3652 V Murali VM CIv CO 300 14:00 1 C On Afc 300
08-Aug-10  6:10 4884 Sunil NHM  CIV MH 150 14:00 1C On Ale 150
08-Aug-10  6:10 4841 Mohammed NHM CIV MH 150 14:00 1C On Alc 150
08-Aug-1¢  6:10 4839 Hemlal NHM CIv MA 275 14:00 1 C On Alc 275
08-Aug-10  6:10 4838 Mahomad Alla NHM  CIV MA 275 14:00 1 C OnAlc 275
08-Aug-10  6:10 4836 Pramod NHM  CIV MA 275 14:00 1C On Afc 275
08-Aug-10  6:10 483t Abad Ram NHM  Civ MA 275 14:00 1C On Alc 275
08-Aug-10  6:10 4829 TulsiRam NHM  Civ MA 273 14:00 1 C On Alc 275
08-Aug-10  6:10 4746 Ravi VM Civ MA 275 14:00 1 C On Alc 275
08-Aug-10  6:10 4770 Raju VM Ccv MA 275 14:00 I C On Alc 275
08-Aug-10  6:10 4747 Vamshi VM CIv MA 275 14:00 1 C On Afe 275
03-Aug-10  6:15 4649 Mangal Chan MA 4:00 1 C “/bﬁ]IByV 5
08-Aug-10  6:15 4651 MWahender 00 1 C ii/ByV 0
08-Aug-10  6:15 4749 Sunita 1300 1 C On Alc 130
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

08-Aug-10  6:15 4652 Omprakash PPL TIL MA 0 14:00 ¢/1/ Nil LBy V 0
08-Aug-10  6:15 3765 WNarsappa VM CIv MA 275 14:00 ((CV On Alc 273
08-Aug-10  6:15 3732 Chennaiah VM cv MA 275 14:00 /  OnAk 275
08-Aug-10  6:15 3998 B Padma VM CIv FH 130 14:00 / On Alc 130
08-Aug-10  6:15 3670 Padma VM CIv FH 130 14:00 ? On Afc 139
08-Aug-1¢  6:15 3653 Laxmi VM CIv FH 130 14:00 Cn Afe 130
08-Aug-10  6:15 3649 nagaraju VM CIV MA 275 1400 % Gn Alc 275
08-Aug-10  6:15 4648 Papul PPL TIL MA 0 14:00 Nik yi’ 0
08-Aug-10  9:10 4197 b raj sekhar BHM  PAI Ma 225 18:00 / %jc/ 225
08-Aug-10 9:10 3407 Narsinghrao BHM  PAI MA 225 18:60 __A,/CV On Afc 225
08-Aug-10  9:10 4691 Pradeep VIK  PLU MA 250 18:00 / On Alg— 250
08-Aug-1¢  9:10 4891 Taracharan VIY  GRA MA 0 18:00 / /Nﬁcyz,\’
08-Aug-1¢  9:10 4890 Harilal VIY  GRA MA 0 £8:00 /C *)JﬂB/y g
08-Aug-10 9:10 4839 ChennaRam VIY  GRA MA 0 18:00 (fe’ " Nj

08-Aug-10  9:10 4888 Ganpat VIY  GRA MA 0 18:00 H7 By vV
08-Aug-10 9:1¢ 4887 Gabarlal VIY  GRA MA 0 18:00 t/(;/ il/ By.W 0
08-Aug-10  9:10 4886 Vijay VIY  GRA co 0 18:00 /‘/ W 0
08-Aug-10  9:10 4682 D.Srinivas DS ELE COo 300 18:00 / n Alc 300
08-Aug-10  9:10 4692 Veluswamy VLS  TIL Cco 300 18:00 % On Alc 300
08-Aug-10  9:10 4213 Laxminarayan BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 . On Alc 225
08-Aug-10  9:10 4687 Kamesh DS ELE MA 250 18:00 2/ On Alc 250
08-Aug-10  9:10 4684 Mahesha DS ELE Ma 250 18:00 ‘d/g On Alc 250
08-Aug-10  9:10 4683 Srinu DS ELE MA 230 18:00 / On Ale 250
08-Aug-10  9:10 4489 Sudhir BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 ‘J/'; On Alc 225
08-Aug-10  9:10 4353 Murali SHV  PA} MA 225 18:00 /jC/ On Alc 225
08-Aug-10  9:10 4259 Satish SHV  PAI MA 225 18:00 )/C On Alc 225
08-Aug-10  9:10 4253 ] Hussain SHV  PAI MaA 225 18:00 / On Alc 225
08-Aug-10  9:10 4723 RajeshBiswal VIK  PLU M, 230 TS0 )/C On Afc 250
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 07-Aug-1  To Date: 7/8
n

-~

Date In 1D Nante Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block

07-Augz10  6:00 2079 Srinu UTT EWK MH- 160 18:00 1C

07-Aug-10  6:03 4421 Rajaram OVL  CEN MH 150 18:00 l.g)C

07-Aug-10  6:03 4292 R Venkatesh OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5/ C

07-Aug-10  6:03 4414 M Raju OVL CEN MA 260 13:00 15 C

07-Aug-10  6:03 4415 Narshima OVL CEN MA 260 18:00 Ij C

07-Aug-10  6:03 4417 Prakash OVL  CEN MH 150 18:00 ‘A C

07-Aug-10  6:03 4294 Ravi CVL CEN MA 200 18:00 (_3 C

07-Aug-10  6:05 2511 Munna PPN WEL MA 275 18:.00 IDC

07-Aug-t0  6:05 3089 P. Ranjit Kum PPN WEL MH 130 18:00 iy cC

07-Aug-10  6:05 4191 maryappa UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 !.?C

07-Aug-10  6:05 4180 Jhanger PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1.

07-Aug-10  6:05 3819 Mithiaiah UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1.¥C

07-Aug-10  8:00 4807 Keswab BY cv MA 275 18:00 1 C

07-Aug-10  8:00 3547 Anjani BY CIv FH I30 18:00 1 C

07-Aug-10  8:00 4804 Dinesh BY CIv MaA 275 18:00 1 C

07-Aug-10  8:00 4805 Dhan Raj BY crv MA 275 18:00 1 C

07-Aug-10  8:00 3799 Debsingh BY Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C

07-Aug-10  8:00 3316 Manohar BY Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C

07-Aug-10  8:00 3269 Dowasukh BY Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C

07-Aug-10  8:00 3541 Sitaram BY v MA 275 18:00 1 C

07-Aug-10  8:00 3479 Parmila BY CIv FH 136 18:00 1 C

07-Aug-10  8:00 3793 Suresh BY Ccv MH 150 18:00 1 C

07-Aug-10  8:00 3259 Govardhan BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
07-Aug-10  8:00 3798 Sunti bai BY crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
07-Aug-10  8:00 3261 Bhupender BY Cciv MH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
07-Aug-10  8:00 3267 Rajen BY crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c 275
07-Aug-10  8:05 4811 Sriram BY crv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
07-Avg-10  8:05 3320 Palto ram BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
07-Avg-10  8:05 4810 Jagdish BY Crv MH [50 18:00 1C On Ale 150
07-Aug-10  8:05 4711 Suresh MDT  CIv MH £50 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
07-Aug-10  8:05 3470 Yugesh BY cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
07-Aug-10  8:05 3258 Nandlat BY crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
07-Aug-10  8:05 4624 Kamalabhai MDT  Clv FH 130 18:00 I C On Ale 130
07-Auvg-10  8:05 3474 Santalal BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c. 275
07-Aug-10  8:05 4813 Jana Bai BY CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
07-Aug-10  8:05 3478 TKamalabai BY crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Al 130
07-Aug-10  8:05 3542 Chetan BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
07-Aug-10  8:05 4033 MD Mumtazir MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Ale 275
07-Aug-10  8:05 4011 laxman rac MDT  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
07-Aug-10 8§05 3796 shyam sunder BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
07-Aug-10  8:10 4349 Mahesh pasha MDT  CIV MA e . C On Alc 275

07-Aug-10  8:10 4360 Ajay kumar MDT  C1Iv
07-Aug-10 810 3910 MD Tahir MDT  CIv

On Adc 275
On Al 300

13 August, 2040
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Cont
MDT
MDT
MDT
MDT
MDT
MDT
MDT
MDT
MDT
BY
MDT
NHM
NHM
NHM
NHM
VM
NHM
VM
VM
YM
NHM
NHM
NHM
VM
NHM
NHM
Kl
NHM
NHM
Kl
Kl
NHM
KJ
Kl
NHM
NHM
NHM
KJ
KJ
KJ

Kl
KJ
KJ

Type
CIv
Clv
CIy
CIV
CIV
CIv
CIvV
CIV
CIvV
CIv
Civ
Civ
Civ
CIv
Clv
CIv
CIv
Clv
Cly
Ccv
Clv
CIv
Cv
Civ
cv
CIv
Clv
CIv
Clv
CIV
CIV
CIvV
Clv
CIv
CIvV
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIvV
CIV
CIV
CIv

Skill  Wage
MA 275
MA 275
MA 275
MA 275
MA 275
MH 150
MA 275
FH 139
MH 150
cO 300
MH 150
MA 275
MH 150
MA 275
MA 275
MA 275
MA 275
MA 275
MA 275
MA 275
MA 275
MA 275
MH 150
FH £30
CO 300
MA 275
FH 130
MH 150
MA 275
FH 130
MA 275
MH 150
FH 130
MA 275
MH 150
MA 275
MA 275
MH 150
MA 275
MH 150
MA 275
MA 2%
CO 300
MA 27

Greenwood

ager
Estates

Date In ID Name
07-Aug-10  8:10 4035 Rajkumar
07-Aug-10  8:10 4348 MD Shavie
07-Aug-10  8:10 4034 MD Safrutu
07-Aug-10  8:10 4362 Muna
07-Aug-10 8:10 4032 MD Estam
07-Aug-10 810 4710 Bijay
07-Aug-10 8:10 4013 MD Darod
07-Aug-10  8:10 3942 Shosila
07-Aug-10  8:10 3941 Rajesh
07-Aug-10  8:10 3256 P Yadav
07-Aug-10  8:10 4008 MD Saleem
07-Aug-10  8:20 483! Abad Ram
07-Aug-10  8:20 4884 Sunil
07-Aug-10 820 4837 Raju
07-Aug-10 820 4836 Pramod
07-Aug-10 820 4770 Raju
07-Aug-10  8:20 4830 Pratap Sing
07-Aug-10 820 4748 Venkatesh
07-Aug-10 820 4747 Vamshi
07-Aug-10  8:20 4746 Ravi
07-Aug-10  8:20 4845 Kumta
07-Aug-10  8:20 4839 Hemial
07-Aug-10  8:20 4843 Tilash
07-Aug-10 820 4749 Sunita
(7-Aug-10  8:22 4828 Nahim
07-Aug-10  8:22 4835 Mahomad Sho
07-Aug-10  8:22 3949 Kanchan
07-Aug-1¢ 8:22 4844 Rakesh
07-Aug-1¢  8:22 4833 Mahomad Alla
07-Aug-10  8:22 4395 Mini
07-Aug-10 8:22 3916 Prasad
07-Aug-10  8:22 4842 Kumal
07-Aug-10 822 3950 Hemmo
07-Aug-10  8:22 3918 P Kumar
07-Aug-10  8:22 4841 Mohammed
07-Aug-10  8:22 4840 Ranjith
07-Ang-10 822 4839 Hemlal
07-Aug-10  8:25 3946 Ekra
07-Aug-10 8:25 4156 G Srino
07-Aug-10  8:25 4155 Shanveer
07-Aug-10 8:25 3914 K Yakashi
07-Aug-10  8:25 4282 B Satish
07-Aug-10  8:25 3912 X Jangnnath
07-Aug-10  8:25 3913 Ganesh
13 August, 2010
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Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

CHECKED

Attn Block Payment Amount
1 C On Alc 275
1 C On Alc 275
I C On Alc 275
i C On Afe 275
1C On Ade 275
1 C On Alc 150
1 C On Al 275
1 C On Alc 130
1 C On Alc 150
1 C On Ale 300
1 C On Afe 150
I C On Ale 275
1 C On Alc 150
1 C On Alc 275
1 C On Afe 275
1C On Afe 275
1 C On Afe 275
I C On Ade 275
1 C On Ale 275
1 C On Al 275
1 C On Alc 275
1 C On Alc 275
1 C On Alc 150
1 C On Alc 130
1 C On Alc 300
I C On Alc 275
1 C On Alc 130
1 C On Ale 150
I C On Alc 275
I C On Alc 130
I C On Al 275
1 C On Alc 150
1 ¢ On Afg 130
1C On Alc 275
1 C On Afc 150
1C On Alc 275
1 C On Afc 275
1C On Alc 150
1 C On Alc 275
1 C On Alc 150

Ve 275
ﬁlc 275

On Alc 300
er onAUAIT oy

A I o
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Date
07-Aug-10
07-Aug-10
07-Aug-10
07-Avg-10
07-Aug-10
07-Aug-10
07-Aug-10
07-Aug-10
07-Aug-10
07-Aug-10
07-Aug-10
07-Aug-10
07-Aug-10
07-Aug-10
07-Aug-10
07-Aug-10
07-Aug-10
07-Aug-10
07-Aug-10
07-Aug-10
07-Aug-10
07-Aug-10
07-Aug-10
07-Aug-10
07-Aug-10
07-Aug-10
07-Aug-10
07-Ang-10
07-Aug-10
07-Ang-10
07-Aug-10
07-Aug-10
07-Aug-10
07-Avg-10
07-Aug-10
07-Aug-10
07-Aug-10
07-Aug-10
07-Aug-10
07-Aug-10
07-Aug-10
07-Aug-10
07-Aug-10
07-Aug-10

In

8:25
8:25
8:25
8:25
8:25
8:25
§:27
8:27
8:27
8:27
8:27
8:27
8:27
8:27
8:27
8:27
8.27
§:27
8:27
8:27
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
830
8:35
835
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
835
8:35
8:33

13 August, 2010

-

7))
4402
3917
3919
3922
3924
4401
4160
3945
4064
4046
4154
915
4400
1921
4043
3920
3925
3963
3951
4157
4652
4891
4863
4873
4386
4887
4388
4889
4651
4890
4649
4648
3861
2785
3866
2407
2368
3156
2395
2372
4904
4901
4900
2389

Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage OQut Attn Bleck Payment Amount
N Krushna Kl CIv HM 300 18:00 1C On Alc 300
K Srinu KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
Chenna rao KJ crv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
N Laxmi KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc £30
B Devi KJ C1v FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
Saraswati K} CEN FH 130 18:00 1C On Ale 130
Kelu KJ Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
Ganga K} CIv MH 130 183:00 1 C On Afc 150
Katlinga K3 Crv HM 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
Anjana kausal K) crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 136
Bal krishna Kl Civ MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
K Vijay kumar KJ CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
A Krishna KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
K Savitri KJ CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
Prem KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
Krishna K] CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
K Bharati Kl CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
Krushna KJ CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
Sampurana KJ CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
Krishna lal KJ CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C Cn 130
Omprakash PPL TIL MA 0 18:00 1 C /ﬁv 0
Taracharan VIY  GRA MA 0 18:00 1 C /Nﬁ}j\( 0
Sekhar KKK Clv MA 275 18:00 I C /krb’Wo 275
Padmavati KKK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C } ork 130
Vijay VIY GRA (O 0 18:00 1 C //EnyEFV 0
Gabarlal vIY GRA MA 0 18:00 1 C Nil £ y'V 0
Ganpat VIY GRA  Ma 0 18:00 e /M{yv 0
ChennaRam  VIY  GRA MA 0 18:00 1 C NilABy vV 0
Mahender PPL. TIL MA 0 18:00 1 C ilLByV 0
Harilal VIY GRA MA 0 18:00 1 C w 0
Mangal Chan  PPL TIL MA ¢ 18:00 1 C iléBy v 0
Papul PPL T MA 0 18:00 e %ey/v 0
Savitri PK Ccv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
Arjun PK CIV.  MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
K Jasuda PK Civ FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
P.santosh PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
P.Kumar P.K Civ CcO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
Hemmo P.K Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On A/c 13G
Manjula PK Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
Govindo P.K [610Y MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
Shitam P.K CIv FH 130 18:.00 1 C
Parvathi PK CIv FH 130
Simhachalam PK CIv FH 130 1%:
P Brandavan PK CIv MA 275
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Date In b Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

07-Aug-1¢ 8:35 2403 Vanandi PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
07-Aug-10 8:35 2369 C.Jagarnath P.K Civ MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
07-Aug-10  8:37 4896 Arjun PK civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
07-Aug-10 837 4879 Mohan VVR CEN MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
07-Aug-10  8:37 3058 Vishwanath PK Ccrv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
07-Aug-10  8:37 3055 B.NareshKum PXK Crv MA 275 18:00 1C On Afc 275
07-Aug-10  8:37 3056 Vasudev PK CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
07-Aug-10  8:37 2399 Mohini PK Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
07-Aug-10 837 3853 NGiribabu PK Ccv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
07-Aug-10  8:37 3057 Ganapathi PK crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
07-Aug-10 §:37 2813 Saraswati P.K Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 130
07-Aug-10  8:37 2631 Govindu P.K CcIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
07-Aug-10  8:37 3519 Basanta P.K cv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
07-Aug-10  8:37 2405 Laxminarayan PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C ’On Ale 275
07-Aug-10  8:37 2641 raghave P.X CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
07-Aug-10  8:40 3647 Pumachandra P.K Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
07-Aug-10  8:40 4195 sarvajaya UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C /e( 140
07-Aug-10  8:40 3864 K Jyothi PK CIv FH 130 18:00 I C - On A 130
07-Aug-10 8:40 2212 Venkatiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C ept. 160
07-Aug-1¢ 8:40 3863 Laxmi PK CIv FH 130 13:00 1 C On Alc 130
07-Aug-1¢ 8:40 2402 Padma P.K Cv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
07-Aug-10 8:40 2790 T Gopal P.K CHv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
07-Aug-10  8:40 3664 B Arjun PK Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 2
07-Aug-10  8:40 2406 Veralaxmi PK Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C Or‘ly/" 130
07-Aug-10 840 4562 JanapadaDevi UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 1cC pbt. 140
07-Aug-10  8:40 2396 venkataRamn P.X Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C * On Al 150
07-Aug-10  8:40 3856 NRavikumar P.K Cv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
07-Aug-10  8:40 2397 Kamalama PK CIv FH E30 18:00° 1 C On Ale 130
07-Aug-10  8:40 2811 P Laxmi PK Civ Fi1 136 18:00 1 C On Alc 13¢
07-Aug-10  8:45 4572 Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Mk 160
07-Aug-10 8145 4567 Vijava UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C ' Wi 140
07-Aug-1¢  8:45 2106 Kuramiah UFT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C : Wg 160
07-Aug-1¢ 8:45 2231 Nagama UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C Jot" Worl 140
07-Aug-10 §:45 2419 A Naresh UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 i1 C "3 ork 160
07-Aug-10  §:45 2434 Badhiri UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C /Lb{ork 140
07-Aug-10  8:45 2439 Shanti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C ¢ JohWor 140
07-Aug-10  8:45 2604 Sirisha UTFT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C * JobWork 140
07-Aug-10  8:45 4565 Laxmi UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C ‘{va{ork 140
07-Aug-10  8:45 2824 Lalu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C ] ork 160
07-Aug-10  8:45 3521 Ramana UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C i ork 160
07-Aug-10 845 2077 Raju UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C er 160
07-Aug-10  8:45 4231 Han UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 C k 160
07-Aug-10 8:45 4230 G Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00

07-Aug-10 8:45 3688 B Jyoti ) UrT EWK FH 140 18:00

e i e e e o D,
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payme Amount

07-Aug-10 8:50 4667 Murthy MNM EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C et Work 160
07-Aug-10  8:50 3826 D Badramma UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C On Al 140
07-Aug-10  8:50 3815 B Kamali UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Al 140
07-Aug-10  8:50 2421 necrana UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C On Afc 160
07-Aug-10  8:50 2441 Lakshmik UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Al 140
07-Aug-10  8:50 4678 Venkatamma MNM EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C J ork . 140
07-Aug-10  8:50 4671 Bhagvanta MNM EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C /’lamork 160
07-Aug-10  8:50 4669 Yadamma MNM  EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C '-/Jei(Work 140
07-Aug-10  8:50 3679 D Badru UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C " On Alc 140
07-Aug-10  8:50 3828 BNila UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ag 160
07-Aug-10  8:50 4449 Mangaiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
07-Aug-10  8:50 4664 Radha MNM EWK  FH 140 18:00 1C /{fﬁork 140
07-Aug-10  8:55 3649 nagaraju VM CIv MA 275 18:00 I C ~ On Alc 275
07-Aug-10 8:35 3670 Padma VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe 130
07-Aug-1¢  8:55 3998 B Padma VM Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Al 130
07-Aug-10  8:55 3653 Laxmi VM cv FH 130 18:00 I C On Ale 130
07-Aug-10  8:55 3954 Shekhar VM Ccv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
07-Aug-10  8:55 3765 Narsappa VM cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
07-Aug-10  8:55 3732 Chennaiah VM crv MA 275 18:00 1C On Al 275
07-Aug-10  8:55 4668 LaxmaReddy MNM EWK  MH 160 18:00 P C b Work 160
07-Aug-10 8:55 3695 Radhika VM CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
07-Aug-10 855 4675 Lallanna MNM EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C Jot Work 160
07-Aug-10  8:55 4672 Chinna Anjam MNM EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C * Job-Work 140
07-Aug-10  8:35 4663 Neela MNM EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C TobWork 1
07-Aug-10 855 3632 V Murali VM v CO 300 18:00 1 C On Al

07-Aug-10  9:00 3405 Santosh BHM  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale

07-Aug-i0  9:00 4583 Bhikshapathy BSP  CEN co 300 18:00 1 C Work 300
07-Aﬁg—10 9:00 4600 Balaiah BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C -l ork 200
07-Aug-10  9:00 4597 Ramulu BSP CEN MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
07-Aug-10 900 4593 Yakuv Swami BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc 200
07-Aug-10  9:00 4591 WNaresh BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1C On Afc 200
07-Aug-10 9:00 4589 Nagraj BSP  CEN MA 200 18:60 1C On Alg 200
07-Aug-10 9:00 4587 Raghu BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C /Yob/Work 200
07-Aug-10  9:00 458 Raju BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C '/Jomrk 200
07-Aug-10  9:00 4584 WMallesha BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C < On Ade 200
07-Aug-10  9:00 4202 B Cheranjeev BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1C On Afe 225
07-Aug-10  9:00 4585 Ramesh BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C JobA¥Brk 200
07-Aug-10  9:00 4197 b raj sekhar BHM  PAl MA - 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
07-Aug-1¢ 9:10 4083 Narayan SCM ClV MA 275 18:00 1C /kb"ﬁdrk 275
07-Aug-10 9:10 4723 Rajesh Biswal VIK  PLU MA 250 18:00 I C - On Ale 250
07-Aug-16  9:10 4689 Bijay Kumar VJK  PLU cO 300 18:00 I C Q 300
07-Aug-16 %10 4069 prakash SCM  CIv MA 275
07-Aug-10  9:10 4121 Laxminatayan SCM  CIV MA 275
07-Aug-10 9:10 4123 Jagan SCM  CIV MH

150
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Date
07-Aug-10
07-Aug-19
07-Aug-10
07-Aug-10
07-Aug-10
07-Aug-10
07-Aug-10
07-Auvg-10
07-Aug-10
07-Aug-10

In

910
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20

07-Avg-10  9:20
07-Avg-10  9:20
07-Aug-1¢ 9:20
07-Aug-10 9:20
v 07-Aug-10 9:20
07-Aug-10 920
07-Aug-10 9:20
07-Aug-10  9:20
07-Ang-10 9:20
07-Aug-10 920
07-Aug-10 920
07-Aug-10 9:35
07-Aug-10  9:35
07-Aug-10 9:35
07-Aug-10  9:35
07-Aug-10 935
07-Aug-16  9:35
07-Aug-1¢ 9:35
07-Aug-10 9:35
07-Aug-10  9:35
07-Aug-10 9:35
07-Aug-10 10:10
07-Aug-10  10:10
07-Aug-10 10:10
07-Aug-10  10:10
07-Aug-10  10:10
07-Aug-10  10:10
07-Aug-10  10:10
07-Aug-10  10:10
07-Aug-10 10:10

07-Aug-10
07-Aug-10
07-Aug-10
07-Aug-10

713 August

10:10
10:10
10:15
10:15

2010

20

)]
3407
43%0
4068
4387
4206
4200
4179
4496
4497
4528
4534
4489
4546
4530
4216
3943
4688
2528
4399
4439
4545
4924
4933
4932
4931
4925
4198
4923
4631
3531
3530
4702
4639
an7
4696
4700
4699
4003
4201
4701
4698
4694
4793
3768

Name Cont
Narsinghrao  BHM
Biram BHM
Srinivase rac  SCM
Mahesh BHM
Hussanappa  BHM
lakhaman BHM
giri babu PPN
Demudu PPN
Shankaratah PPN
Madhu MAD
Mahesh MAD
Sudhir BHM
Shanker BPO
Balakrishna MAD
N Ramu BPO
Santosh KJ
Kumar MAD
P.Praveen PPN
Ganesh Kl
Ram JNR
Sai Goud MAD
sitamma BDV
Achata BDV
Ramesh BDV
Arjun BDV
Suba BDVY
sunil BHM
Rama BDV
Prakash .S
Syed khaleel 1.8
MaA Khudoos 1.8
Muzibam VLS
Sailu SKM
Yadi VLS
Dinesh Kumar VLS
Swami Velo VLS
Venkata VLS
SK Mustafa ~ SKM
mahesh SKM
Vinod VLS
Polami Chami  VL$
Safron VLS
Surgj SFK
Chandu VAR

Certified by:

Proiect Maf
GREEM -

agers

=ngy.

Type
PAl
PAL
CIv
PAI
PAl
PAI
WEL
WEL
WEL
ELE
ELE
PAl
ELE
ELE
ELE
CIv
ELE
WEL
CIV
TIL
ELE
CIvV
CIvV
CIV
CIv
CIv
PAI
CIlV
PLU
PLU
PLU
TIL
PLY
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
PLU
PLU
TIL
TIL
TIL
PAL
ELE

Skili
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MaA
MA
MH
MH
Co
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
CO
MA
MA
MA
FH
MA
MA
MA
FH
MA
FH
MH
MA
MA
MH
MA
MH
MH
MA
MH
Co
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA

Wage
225
225
275
225
150
225
275
150
150
300
160
25
250
250
250
275
250
300
275
300
250
130
275
275
275
130
225
130
150
250
250
250
250
250
250
350
250
300
250
250
350
350
225

Qut

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:060
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:60
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:.00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
13:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn

Block

D OO 000000 G000 000000000000000000000a000000000a000nnn

Payment  Amount
On Ale 225
On Alc 225
Job-Work 275

(’E;f:j; 225
On Alc 1530
On Alc 225
On Al 275
On Alc 150
On Ale 150
On Afc 300
On Alc 160
On Alc 225
On Afc 250
On Afc 250
Cn Ale 250
On Afc 275
On Afc 250
On Alc 300
On Afc 275
Cn Alc 360
On Afe 250
On Al 130
On Ale 275

‘)Depf/// 275
On Ale 275
On Alc 130
On Afc 225

(/Egpﬁ” 130
On Afc 150
On Alc 250
On Alc 250
On Alc 250
On Alc 250
On Al 250

‘lfggxr 250
(/};eﬁf/’ 350

On Alc 250
On Al 300
On Alc 250
On Afc 250
On Afc 330
On A/c 350
On Afc 225

A 250

ayﬁuuh-w -

v Ahn
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Date In 1D Nante Cont  Type Skil  Wage Qut Attn ock  Payment Amount
07-Aug-1¢ 10:15 4687 Kamesh DS ELE MA 250 18:00 (/Cm pt. 250
07-Aug-10 10:15 4686 Bharegha DS ELE MH 160 18:00 / On Afe 160
07-Aug-10  10:15 4249 B Jogaiah AR CAR MA 250 18:.00 n;I/( On Alc 250
07-Aug-10 10:15 4410 U Raju VLR  PAl MA 225 18:00 // On Afc 225
07-Aug-10  10:15 4411 R Raghu VLR PAI MA 225 18:00 /XX On Afe 225
07-Aug-10  10:15 4409 N Shiva VLR PAI MA 225 18:00 -‘/ . On A/c 225
07-Aug-10  10:15 4629 Narender LS PLU MA 250 18:00 )/C// On Alc 250
07-Aug-10  10:15 4408 T Laddu VLR PAI MA 225 18:00 N On Alc 225
07-Aug-10  10:15 4685 Babu DS ELE MH 160 18:00 )}C/ On Alc 160
07-Aug-10  10:15 4407 K Arbind VLR PAL MA 225 18:00 % On Alc 225
07-Aug-10 10:15 4403 V Lakshmanr VLR PAI CO 300 18:00 % On Alc 300
07-Aug-10  10:15 4601 Mujaid SFK PAl MA 225 18:00 “1/C On Alc 225
07-Aug-10  10:15 4632 Naveen 1S PLU MH 150 18:00 SLC On Ale 150
07-Aug-10  10:15 4682 D.Srinivas Ds ELE Cco 300 18:00 L/C On Ale 300
07-Aug-10 10:15 4683 Sriny DS ELE MA 230 18:00 J C On Alc 250
07-Aug-10  10:15 4684 Mahesha DS ELE MA 250 18:00 / g/ 250
07-Aug-10  10:15 4270 Brahmachary AR CAR MA 250 18:00 ‘/C/ n Alc
07-Aug-10  10:20 4962 D.Suresh DS ELE MA 250 18:00 l/( On Alc
07-Aug-10 1020 2500 Satya Narayan VAR  ELE MA 250 18:00 % On Alc
07-Aug-10  10:35 3514 Achutya PK CIV  MA 275 18:00 % On Alc
07-Aug-1¢  10:35 4905 Yesu PK CIv MA 275 18:00 / On Alc 275
07-Aug-10  10:35 3665 B Padma P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 % On Al 130
07-Aug-10  10:35 4899 Subhash PK CIvV MH 150 18:00 % On Adc 150
07-Aug-10  10:35 2390 Anakith P.X CIvV MA 275 18:00 }/C On Alc 275
07-Aug-10  10:35 4898 Shimadri PK Clv MH 150 18:00 /{ On Ale 150
07-Aug-10  10:35 3517 Shiva PK CIvV MA 275 18:00 % On Alc 275
07-Aug-10 10:35 2401 Nagaraju PK CIv MA 275 18:00 / On Ale 275
07-Aug-10  10:35 3513 Somesar PK C1v MA 275 18:00 "l/ On Alc 275
07-Avg-10  10:35 3865 K Savitri PK CIv FH 130 18:00 ~ On Alc 130
07-Aug-10  10:35 2781 Prakash PK CIV  MA 275 18:00 /fc/ " On Ak 275
07-Aug-10  10:35 3515 Damayathi PK Civ FH 130 18:00 / On Alc 130

F
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coV
Tat= 245 et M:j&@m '
GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 06-Aug-1  To Date: 6/8 N \BM‘

o~

Datc In 1)) Name Cont  Type Skt Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
06-Aug-10  6:00 4419 Jithu OVL CEN MH i50 18:00 1.3 C On Alc 225
06-Aug-10 6:00 4413 Dhanarjay OVL CEN MH 150 18:00 l.j C On Alc 225
06-Aug-10  6:00 4414 M Raju OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 L.XC On Ale 300
06-Aug-10  6:00 4415 Narshima OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 1.9C On Afc 300
06-Aug-10  6:00 4420 Shyam OVL.  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.58C On Alc 300
06-Aug-10  6:00 4292 R Venkatesh OVL  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5 On A/c.. 300
06-Aug-10  6:00 2079 Srinu UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 I C /Do‘/ 160
06-Aug-10  3:10 33t5 Dinesh BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ade 275
06-Aug-10  8:10 4747 Vamshi VM Ctv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
G6-Aug-10  8:10 33t6 Manohar BY Cciv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Alc 275
06-Aug-10  8:10 3259 Govardhan BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
06-Aug-10  8:10 3471 Prakash BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
06-Aug-10  8:10 4812 RekhaBai BY CIv FH 130 18:00 t C On Al 130
06-Aug-10  8:10 3267 Rajen BY Clv MA 275 18:00 I C On Adc 273
06-Aug-10 810 4770 Raju VM Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
06-Aug-10 810 3269 Dowasukh BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac 150 g
06-Aug-t0 810 3541 Sitaram BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
06-Aug-10  8:10 3258 WNandlal BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275 .
06-Aug-10  8:10 3548 Rupchand BY Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275 '
06-Aug-10  8:310 4748 Venkatesh VM Civ MA 275 1800 1 C On Ale 278
06-Aug-10 810 3256 P Yaday BY Civ CO 300 18:00 1C On Ade 300
06-Aug-10  8:10 3798 Sunti bai BY C TH 130 18:00 1 C On Ade 130
06-Aug-10  8:10 4746 Ravi VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
06-Aug-10  8:15 3664 B Arjun P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
06-Aug-10 8:15 4842 Kumal NHM  CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
06-Aug-10  8:15 3261 Bhupender BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc i50
06-Aug-10  8:13 2785 Arjun PK CIv MA ~ 275 18:00 |l C On A/e 275
06-Aug-10 8:15 4837 Raju NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
06-Aug-1¢  8:15 4838 Mahomad Alla NHM  Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ade 275
06-Ang-10  8:15 2631 Govindu P.K civ MA 275 18:00 i C On Alc 275
06-Aug-10¢  8:15 2434 Badhiri UTT  EWK FH [40 18:00 I C On Ale 140
06-Aug-10  8:15 4840 Ranjith NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
06-Aug-10  8:13 4453 Sainamma UTT  EWK 'H 140 18:00 I C On Afe 140
06-Aug-10  8:15 3514 Achutya PK av MA 275 18:00 it C On A 275
06-Aug-10 815 2211 Laxmamama UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 b C On Adc 140
06-Aug-10  8:15 3475 Arun BY v MA 275 18:00 I C On Ade 275
06-Aug-10  $:15 3519 Basanta P.K Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ade 130
06-Aug-t0 815 2106 Kuramiah UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 C On Ale 160
06-Aug-10  8:15 4884 Sunit NHM L C On Ale 150
06-Aug-10 815 3479 Parmila BY C On Ale 130
06-Aug-10  8:20 3478 T Kamalabai RY On Alc 130
06-Aug-10 8:20 4907 Chary VVR On Alc 200
06-Aug-10  8:20 3796 shyam sunder BY On Alc 275
-!-S-AAu;gus:_.- 2010 Pafxc lof 7
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Date In I Name Cont  Type Skili  Wage ‘Out Attn Block Payment Amount

06-Aug-10  8:20 4901 Parvathi PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Al 130
06-Aug-10  8:20 4439 Ram INR TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On A/c 300
06-Aug-10  8:20 4951 Swarika NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
06-Aug-1¢  8:20 3057 Ganapathi PK Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc . 275
06-Aug-10  8:20 3474 Santalal BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
06-Aug-10 8:20 4807 Keswab BY CIvV MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
06-Aug-10  8:20 4875 Vishuvardhan VVR  CEN Cco 300 18:00 I C On Alc 300
06-Aug-10  8:20 4958 mahesh KlJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Al 150
06-Aug-10  8:20 3542 Chetan BY Crv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
06-Ang-10 8:20 4877 Srinu VVR CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc 200
06-Aug-10  8:20 4813 Jana Bai BY- CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
06-Aug-10  8:20 4878 Ravi VVR  CEN MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
06-Aug-10 820 4883 Hari VVR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1C On Ade 200
06-Aug-10  8:20 4880 Vishu VVR CEN MH 150 18:00 1C On Ale 150
06-Aug-10  8:20 4879 Mohan VVR CEN MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
06-Aug-10 820 3320 Palto ram BY Crv MA 275 18:00 1C On Afc 275
06-Aug-10 820 4952 Rushab NHM CIV MH 150 18:00 1C On Ale 150
06-Aug-10  8:22 4402 N Krushna KJ Civ HM 300 18:00 1 C On Al 300
06-Aug-10 8:22 3793 Suresh BY C MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afle 150
06-Aug-10 %22 3795 Dinesh kumar BY Civ MH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
06-Aug-10 822 3914 K Yakashi KJ cw MA 275 18:00 1 C Cn Aflc 275
06-Aug-10 822 3915 K Vijay kumar KJ cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
06-Aug-10 822 3916 Prasad KJ Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
06-Aug-10 822 3919 Chennarao KIJ Cv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
06-Aug-10  8:22 4064 Katlinga KJ Civ HM 360 18:00 1 C On Afc 300
06-Aug-10 8:22 3918 P Kumar KJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
06-Aug-10  8:22 4804 Dinesh BY v MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
06-Aug-10  8:22 4805 Dhan Raj BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 275
06-Aug-10  8:25 3913 Ganesh KJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
06-Aug-10  8:25 4395 Mini KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1C Cn Afc 130
06-Aug-10  8:25 4362 Muna MDT CIV MA 275 18:0¢ 1 C On Alc 275
06-Aug-10  8:25 4033 MD Mumtazir MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
06-Aug-t0 825 3910 MD Tahir MDT CIV cO 300 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 300
06-Aug-10 825 3912 K Jangnnath  KI CIv co 300 18:00 1 C On A 300
06-Aug-10 825 4711 Suresh MDT CIv MH 150 18:00 I C OCn Afe 150
06-Aug-10  8:25 4282 B Satish KJ CIv MaA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
06-Aug-10  8:25 3949 Kanchan KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
06-Aug-10 825 3950 Hemmo KI Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C " On Al 130
06-Aug-10 825 3963 Krushna KJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
06-Aug-10 825 4032 MD Eslam MDT  CIV MA 275 18:00 7‘.4,.&"‘:“" v OnAfc 275
06-Aug-10 8§25 4034 MDSafrulu  MDT CIV MA o Cn Ale 275
06-Aug-10  8:30 4349 Mahesh pasha MDT  CHV /M)_p’ On Ade 275

06-Aug-10  8:30 3951 Sampurana KJ CIv
06-Aug-10  8:30 4008 MD Saleem MDT  CIV

On Afc 130
¥n Alc 150

13 August, 2010
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Date
06-Aug-10
06-Aug-10
06-Aug-10
06-Aug-10
06-Aug-10
06-Aug-10
06-Aug-10
06-Aug-10
06-Aug-10
06-Aug-10
06-Aug-10
06-Aug-10
06-Aug-10
06-Aug-10
06-Aug-10
06-Aug-10
06-Aug-10
06-Aug-10
06-Aug-10
06-Aug-10
06-Aug-10
06-Aug-10
06-Aug-10
06-Aug-10
06-Aug-10
06-Aug-10
06-Aug-10
06-Aug-10
06-Aug-10
06-Aug-10
06-Aug-10
06-Aug-10
06-Aug-10
06-Aug-10
06-Aug-10
06-Aug-10
06-Aug-10
06-Aug-10
06-Aug-10
06-Aug-10
06-Aug-10
06-Aug-10
06-Aug-10
06-Aug-10

In

8:30
8:30
8:30
830
8:30
8:30
2:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:32
8:32
8:32
8:32
8:32
832
8:32
8:32
8:32
8:32
8:32
832
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
835
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40

13 Angst, 2010

Certifie

Project Ma
CREENWSOD

D
4160
4154
4348
4360
4011
4035
4400
3946
4942
4931
4624
4710
3022
4043
4046
4155
4157
4401
3945
3924
3921
3920
3917
3925
4831
4845
4844
4843
4841
3864
4839
4836
4835
4829
2402
4828
4830
3863
3866
2811
2790
2373
2406
2813

ger/u.nog
DESTaTES

Name
Kelu
Bal krishna
MD Shavie
Ajay kumar
laxman rac
Rajkumar
A Krishna
Ekra
Bipra goud
Arjun
Kamalabhai
Bijay
N Laxmi
Prem
Anjana kausal
Shanveer
Krishna lat
Saraswati
Ganga
B Devi
K Savitri
Krishna
K Srinu
K Bharati
Abad Ram
Kumta
Rakesh
Tilash
Mohammed
K Jyothi
Hemial
Pramod
Mahomad Sho
TulsiRam
Padma
Nahim
Pratap Sing
Laxmi
K Jasuda
P Laxmi
T Gopal
D Arjun
Veralaxmi

Saraswati

Cont
KI
K1
MDT
MDT
MDT
MDT
KJ
KJ
VVR
BDV
MDT
MDT
KJ
Kl
KJ
Kl
KJ
KJ

Kl
KJ
KJ
KJ

NHM
NHM
NHM
NHM
NHM
PK
NHM
NHM
NHM
NHM
PK
NHM
NHM
PX
P.X
PK
P.K
OVL
PK
P.K

Type  Skill  Wage

Out  Attn Block

v MH 150 18:00 .
Cv. - MH 150 18:00 -
Clv  Ma 275 18:00 1 C
v MA 275 18:00 -
cv. ma 275 18:00 e
cive M 275 18:00 L e
Clv. MH 150 18:00 -
cv  MH 150 18:00 -
CEN  MH 150 18:00 1 ¢
Cv. A 275 13:00 -
clv. FH 130 18:00 ..
Cv. MH 150 18:00 L ¢
v FH 130 18:00 -
v MH 150 18:00 -
Cv. FH 130 18:00 -
cave M 150 18:00 e
cv. rH 130 18:00 | c
CEN  FH 130 18:00 L c
cv MH 150 18:00 L
clv. TH 130 18:00 L e
Clv. FH 130 18:00 -
Clv. MH 150 18:00 -
av o Ma 275 18:00 e
ave 130 18:00 e
Cvo MA 275 18:00 | o
av  MaA 275 18:00 -
cv. mH 50 18:00 -
Clv. MH 150 18:00 e
v MH 150 18:00 L c
cv. 130 18:00. | c
v Ma 275 18:00 _—
v MA 275 18:00 |
v MA 275 18:00 -
v MA 275 18:00 | ¢
v FH 130 18:00 | c
v co 300 18:00 |
Cv o ma 275 18:00 ¢
Clv. FH 130 18:00 Lo
v FH 130 1800 e
v FH 130 18:00 | C
Civ. MH 150 12:00 e
CEN  MA 200 18:00 e
a -
Cc}l

vll-S‘g'llI.l".Il.;l:‘j

ﬁn“b 3
'00d Exs ates

PR R

| S

Quaam

ﬁv?

Payment  Amount

On Alc 150
On Afe 150
On Ale 275
On Afe 275
On Alc 275
On Ale 275
On Afe 150
On Afc 150
On Afe £50
On Afc 275
On Afe 130
On Alc 150
On Al 130
On A/ 150
On Alc 130
On Afe 150
On Ale 130
On Afe 130
On Ale 150
On Afc 130
On Afe 130
On Al 150
On Afe 275
On Al 130
On Ale 27
On Alc 275
On Al 150
On Afe 150
OnAle 150
On Alc 130
On Ale 275
On Afe 275
On Ale 275
On Al 275
On e 130
On Alc 300
On Al 275
On Al 130
On Al 130
On Al 130
On Afe 150
On Alc 200
On Afc 130
On Alc 130
Page 3 of 7
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

06-Aug-10  8:40 4904 Shitam PK Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
06-Aug-10  8:40 3647 Pumachandra PK Civ MA 275 I&O‘O 1 C On A/c 275
06-Aug-10  8:40 2397 Kamalama P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc i30
06-Aug-10  8:40 4899 Subhash P.K civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
06-Aug-10  3:40 2399 Mohini PK Cv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
06-Aug-10  8:40 3665 B Padma P.K Clv FH 130 18:00 [ C On Alc 130
06-Aug-10  8:40 3856 N Ravikumar PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 156
06-Aug-10  8:42 3853 N Giri babu PK CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
06-Aug-10  8:42 2395 Manjula PK CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
06-Aug-10  8:42 2390 Anakith PK CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
06-Aug-10 842 3036 Vasudev P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
06-Aug-10  8:42 2369 C.Jagarnath PK CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
06-Aug-10  8:42 3515 Damayathi PK CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
06-Aug-10  8:42 2641 raghave PK CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
06-Aug-10  8:42 4905 Yesu PK C1v MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
06-Aug-10  8:42 3156 Hemmo PK Clv FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 13¢
06-Aug-10  8:42 3861 Savitri P.K Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
06-Aug-10  8:42 4898 Shimadri P.K civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
06-Aug-10  8:42 2368 P.Kumar P.K civ cO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
06-Aug-10  8:45 2212 Venkatiah UTT EWK MH - 166 18:00 1 C 160
06-Aug-10  8:45 3826 D Badramma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C 140
06-Aug-10  8:45 3521 Ramana UTT EWK MH 166 18:00 1 C 160
06-Aug-10  8:45 4191 maryappa UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C 160
06-Aug-10  8:45 3820 D Mangamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C 4
06-Aug-10  8:45 3819 Mithiaiah UTT EWK MH 60 18:00 1 C 160
06-Aug-10  8:45 3686 D Anita UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C 140
06-Aug-10  8:45 2396 venkata Ramn P.K CIv MH I5¢ 18:00 1C 150
06-Aug-10  8:45 4186 madi reddy UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C 160
06-Aug-10  8:45 4449 Mangaiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C 160
06-Aug-10  8:45 2405 Laxminatayan P.K Civ MA 275 18:00 I C 275
06-Aug-10  8:45 4190 shivani UTT EWK FH 140 18:0¢ I C 140
06-Aug-10  8:45 3055 B.Naresh Kum P.K Clv MA : 275 18:00 1 C 275
06-Aug-10  §:45 2824 Laly UtT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C 160
06-Aug-10  8:50 2231 Nagama UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C 140
06-Aug-10 8§30 3828 B Nila . uTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C 160
06-Aug-i0  $:50 4562 Janapada Devi UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C 140
06-Aug-10  8:30 4565 Laxmi UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C 140
06-Aug-10 8:50 3815 B Kamali UTT EWK . FH 140 1&:00 1 C 140
06-Aug-10  8:50 4572 Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 £8:00 1 C 160
06-Aug-10  8:50 2077 Raju UTF EWK MH 160 £8:00 1C 160
06-Avg-10  8:50 2420 murati UTT EWK MY L0400 C 160
06-Aug-10  8:50 2604 Sirisha UTT  Ewk  §u , Ebc n 140
06-Aug-10  8:30 4231 Hari urT EWK 1 C Work 160
06-Aug-10  8:50 4230 G Sriny UTT  EWK Aedit” Leton 160
_ IR <11 PRI |
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06-Aug-10  8:50 2441 Lakshmik UTT EWK FH . 140 18:00 1C

06-Aug-10  8:50 2421 neerana UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C

06-Aug-1¢  8:50 3679 D Badru UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 I C

06-Aug-1¢  8:50 4187 laxmi devi UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C

06-Aug-10  8:50 2439 Shanti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C

06-Aug-10  8:50 2419 A Naresh UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C

06-Aug-16  9:00 4310 Chennapaidu KRI EWK MH 160 18:00 1C C/!dﬁ 3

06-Aug-10  9:00 4276 Pandu raju KRI EWK MH 160 18:00 1C Jol'W

06-Aug-10  9:00 4272 K Krishna KRi EWK CO 300 18:00 1 C

06-Aug-10  9:00 4275 Nagraj KRI EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C

06-Aug-10  9:00 4311 Chennalaxmi KRI EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C

06-Aug-10  9:00 4277 ] Gurukulu KRI EWK MH 160 18:00 1C

06-Aug-10  9:00 4278 Ramanamma KRI EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C

06-Aug-10  9:00 4279 Pargathi KRI EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Jol Wor 140
06-Aug-10  9:00 4280 Laxmi KRI EWK  FH. 140 18:00 1 C Jotf Work 140
06-Aug-10  9:00 4281 Swetha KRI EWK  FH 140 18:00 I C Job-Work 140
06-Aug-10 9:00 4273 Ramulu KRI EWK  MH 160 18:00 I C Job-Work 160
06-Aug-10  9:02 4887 Gabarlal VIY GRA MA 0 1800 1 C /‘NHTByV 0
06-Aug-10  9:02 4836 Vijay VIY  GRA Co 0 18:00 1 C /Nil»foV 0
06-Aug-10  9:02 4888 Ganpat vIY GRA MA 0 18:.00 I C Nil/ 0
06-Aug-10  9:02 4249 B Jogaiah AR CAR MA 250 18:.00 1 C n Alc 250
06-Aug-10  9:02 4680 Kurmaiah MNM EWK  MH 160 18:00 I C Jet Work 160
06-Aug-10  9:02 4676 Venkanna MNM EWK  MH 160 18:00 1C ] ork 160
06-Aug-10  9:02 4270 Brahmachary AR CAR Ma 250 18:00 1 C On Al .- 250
06-Aug-10  9:02 4891 Taracharan VIY  GRA MA 0 18:00 1 C W Q0
06-Aug-10  9:02 4387 Mahesh BHM  PAI MA 225 18:.00 1 C On Ale . 225
06-Aug-10  9:02 4889 ChennaRam VIY  GRA MA 0 18:00 1 C M 0
06-Aug-10  9:02 4890 Harilal VI¥  GRA MA 0 18:00 1 C Nil#By 0
06-Aug-10  9:02 4665 Manikanta MNM  EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C ¢ fohWork 160
06-Aug-10  9:10 4202 B Cheranjeev BHM  PAI MA 225 18:.00 1 C n Afc 225
06-Aug-10  9:10 3405 Santosh BHM  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afe 150
06-Aug-10  9:10 3652 V Murali VM Clv co 300 18:00 1C On Ale 300
06-Aug-10  9:10 3653 Laxmi VM Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
06-Aug-10  9:10 4206 Hussanappa BHM  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc [50
06-Aug-10  9:10 4213 Lawminarayan BHM  PAI MA 225 18:.00 1 C On Alc 225
06-Aug-10  9:10 4390 Biram BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1C On Ale 225
06-Aug-10  9:10 4425 LavakumarA LKR EWK CO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
06-Aug-10  9:10 3998 B Padma VM Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
06-Aug-10  9:10 4200 lakhaman BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Al 225
06-Aug-10  9:10 4461 Husainamma LKR EWK  FH 140 18:00 I C On Ale 140
06-Aug-10  9:10 4462 M, Padma LKR  EWK  FH 140 -18:00 I C On Ade 140
06-Aug-t0  9:10 3765 Narsappa VM Clv MA 275 18:.00 I C On Ale 275
06-Aug-10  9:10 3732 Chennaiah VM Cly, I C On Ale 275
06-Aug-10  9:10 3695 Radhika VM Ciy 1 C On Ale 136
S Audit .‘
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06-Aug-10  9:10 3954 Shekhar VM Clv MA - 275 18_:0() 1 C On Afe 275
06-Aug-10  9:15 4528 Madhy MAD ELE  CO 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
06-Aug-10  9:15 4534 Mahesh MAD ELE MH [60 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
06-Aug-10  9:15 4345 Sai Goud MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afc 250
06-Aug-10  9:15 3649 nagaraju VM CIvV MA 275 18:00 I C On Aflc 275
06-Aug-10  9:15 4530 Balakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 13:00 1 C On Alc 250
06-Aug-1¢  9:15 4123 Jagan SCM CIv MH 150 18:00 iC Work 150
06-Aug-10  9:15 3670 Padma VM CIv FH 130 £8:00 1 C On 130
06-Aug-1¢0 915 4066 Simhachalam SCM  Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C Gb Work 275
06-Aug-10 %15 4069 prakash SCM  CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 ¢ Mer}c 275
06-Aug-10  9:15 4121 Laxminarayan SCM  ClIv MA 275 18:00 1 C £ JobWork 275
06-Aug-10  9:15 4083 Narayan SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C <Job 275
06-Aug-10  9:20 4957 Sekhar KJ Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C Alc 150
06-Aug-10 920 4956 Gourak KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Ade 130
06-Aug-10  9:40 4546 Shanker BPO ELE MA 250 18:00 1C On Afc 250
06-Aug-10  9:40 4690 Santosh VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Al 250
06-Aug-10 940 4631 Prakash 15 PLU MH i50 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
06-Aug-10  9:40 4216 N Ramu BPO  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
06-Aug-10  9:40 3531 Syed khaleel 1.8 PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
06-Aug-10  9:40 4340 S Sai Kumar BPO ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
06-Aug-10  9:40 3530 MA Khudoos 1§ PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Alc 250
0¢6-Aug-10  10:00 4399 Ganesh Kl CIV MA 275 18:00 P C On Ale 275
06-Aug-10  10:00 4717 Yadi VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 I C /&( 250
06-Aug-10¢ 10:00 4716 Samba VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 1 C On A/c 350
06-Aug-10  10:00 4702 Muzibam VLS  TIL MH 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
06-Aug-10 10:00 4701 Vinod VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 iC On Afc 25
06-Aug-10  10:00 4696 Dinesh Kumar VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 1C On Afc 250
06-Aug-10 10:00 4695 Damodar Redd VLS  TiL MA 350 18:00 1 C On Alc 350
06-Aug-10  10:00 4687 Kamesh DS ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C Wor 250
06-Aug-10  10:00 4683 Srinu DS ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C Job-Work 250
06-Aug-10  10:00 3407 Narsinghrao BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
06-Aug-10  10:00 4932 Ramesh BDV Qv MA 275 18:00 1 C Cn Afc Co27s
06-Aug-10  10:00 4931 Arjun BDV  CIv MA 275 18:00 1C /Dept/ 275
06-Aug-10  10:00 4924 sitamma BDV  Civ FH 130 18:00 I C © OnAfc 130
06-Aug-10  10:00 4682 D.Srinivas DS ELE co 300 18:00 1 C OnAlc 360
06-Aug-10  10:00 4923 Rama BDY CiVv FH 130 18:00 1 C Degpt” 130
06-Aug-10  10:00 4684 Mahesha DS ELE MA 250 18:00 I C n Afc 250
06-Aug-10 10:20 4759 Srinu HRB CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C Mrk 150
06-Aug-10  10:20 4765 Anand HRB  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C JobWork 150
06-Aug-10  10:20 4793 Surg SFK  PAIl MA 225 18:00 1 C 0 225
06-Aug-10  10:20 4742 Venkatram HRB CIV ob Work 150
06-Aug-10  10:20 4741 Venkat Rao HRB Civ et Work 150
06-Aug-10  10:20 4740 LaxmiNaraya HRB  CiV ork 150
06-Aug-10  10:20 4639 Sailu SKM  PLU 250
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06-Aug-10  10:20 4601 Mujaid SFK PAl MA 225 18:00 /C On Alc 225
06-Aug-10  10:20 4201 mahesh SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 .‘/I/C On Afc 250
06-Aug-1¢ 10:20 3768 Chandu VAR ELE MA 250 18:00 {I{ On Ale 250
06-Aug-10  10:20 4003 SK Mustafa  SKM  PLU CcO 300 E8:00 / On Alc 300
06-Aug-10  10:20 4411 R Raghu VLR  PAl MA 225 18:00 / On Ac 5
06-Aug-10  10:20 4408 T Laddu VLR  PAl MA 225 18:00 / On Ae 225
06-Aug-10 10:20 4407 K Arbind VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 C On Afe 225
06-Aug-10  10:20 4403 V Lakshmanr VLR  PAI co 300 18:90 C_ On Ale 300
06-Aug-10  10:20 2500 Satya Narayan VAR  ELE MA 250 18:00 % On Afc 250
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GWE - Cement Register Balance Report

Cement Grade

43 Grade

Quantity in bags
Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = 43 Grade (1
Sum 0

Cement Grade

Date: 12/8

?&tail record;)

53 Grade

Quantity in bags

ﬁmmary for ‘Cement Grade' = 53 Grade (1742Aetail records)

Sum ¢

Cement Grade OPC

Quantity in bags

Sum

Cement Grade PPC

-438

Quantity in bags
Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = PPC (2628
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Grand Totat
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GWE- Cement Register Report
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GWE - Building Material Rates Report

Supplier Name Ayyappa Enterprises

Material Type Rate /

Fine Sand BL BD 655.2
Supplier Name Kiran Enterprises

Material Type Rate

Fine sand BL VI 863.2 /
Supplier Name Sai Vishal Enterprises

Material Type Rate

Stonedust in Cft 11.75 /
Supplier Name Vishwakarma enterprises

Material Type Rate

Fine Sand BL BD 863,

Red Bricks in Nos 2392
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